
2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  1
29/03/2003 16:38:20 
Tasktype: Speedrun to Goal  Takeofftype: individual groundstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 11:00:00  Window close: 12:00:00  First Takeoff: Null  Goal deadline: 18:00:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  102 
Distance:  51.9  Minimum distance:  35  Pilots over min. distance:  114  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  4067  Max. distance:  51.9 

Page  1 

TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PCW

 1 A  1  2 MARION Scotty no Boomerang  III M - Aérotact ATR USA  4067  51.9 yes 13:32:06 14:39:53  785  215  1000  0 
 1 A  2  29 EICHHOLZER Helmut no Boomerang III PMAG A  4185  51.9 yes 13:30:41 14:40:26  679  215  894  0 
 1 A  3  1 HOFER Alex no Targa - spalti AG - Grindelvald - s.Oliver UP1 CH  4209  51.9 yes 13:29:27 14:39:36  659  215  874  0 
 1 A  4  26 HAUSER Rene no Boomerang III M - Aerotact AT CH  4316  51.9 yes 13:31:17 14:43:13  578  215  793  0 
 1 A  5  8 BROWN Frank no Boomerang L - Red Bull ATR BRA  4366  51.9 yes 13:33:23 14:46:09  543  215  758  0 
 1 A  6  16 SOUSA Americo no Targa M - Ceilhit VENT POR  4377  51.9 yes 13:33:12 14:46:09  536  215  751  0 
 1 A  7  11 CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang III M - Carhartt - TVO - Zurich CAR CH  4433  51.9 yes 13:37:04 14:50:57  500  215  715  0 
 1 A  7  117 WYSS Stefan no Boomerang III - Big Star - Salomon - skywings.ch BIGS CH  4433  51.9 yes 13:32:29 14:46:22  500  215  715  0 
 1 A  9  35 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  4541  51.9 yes 12:20:32 13:36:13  438  215  653  653 
 1 A  10  33 ROTEN Mathias no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - North BIG2 CH  4646  51.9 yes 12:21:19 13:38:45  385  215  600  0 
 1 A  11  38 CHAPUIS Jean Francois no Boomerang M - Owens Valley DEZ F  4653  51.9 yes 13:31:46 14:49:19  382  215  597  0 
 1 A  12  24 BRAUNER Tomas no Magus 25 - Mac Para - easy fly - CZ  4757  51.9 yes 12:24:38 13:43:55  336  215  551  0 
 1 A  13  19 KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M PMAG J  4802  51.9 yes 13:21:12 14:41:14  318  215  533  0 
 1 A  14  67 RÖSSEL Olivier no UP Proto M UP2 D  4829  51.9 yes 13:18:45 14:39:14  307  215  522  0 
 1 A  15  7 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang ML - Aerotact ATR J  4849  51.9 yes 12:20:39 13:41:28  300  215  515  0 
 1 A  16  34 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Boomerang III SM - Bigstar - Gin - Karrimor BIGS CH  4891  51.9 yes 12:23:02 13:44:33  285  215  500  0 
 1 A  16  10 BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - Gin Gliders BIGS CH  4891  51.9 yes 12:05:13 13:26:44  285  215  500  0 
 1 A  18  37 JEANPIERRE Max no Blaster M ADYN F  4989  51.9 yes 13:17:27 14:40:36  252  215  467  0 
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 1 A  19  80 PEDRONCELLI Ermanno no UP Targa M - Aire Cornizzolo  - Aldo Coppola - VVF - I  4995  51.9 yes 12:22:56 13:46:11  251  215  466  0 
 1 A  20  28 MIYATA Ayumu no Boomerang II S - WST - J  5055  51.9 yes 13:24:24 14:48:39  233  215  448  0 
 1 A  21  156 EBNER Helmut no Boomerang II L - www.zuchna.at - A  5056  51.9 yes 13:17:47 14:42:03  232  215  447  0 
 1 A  22  3 CARON Jean Marc no Targa M UP1 F  5067  51.9 yes 13:16:55 14:41:22  229  215  444  0 
 1 A  23  4 SIEGEL Torsten no UP Targa M - VAUDE Sport UP2 D  5082  51.9 yes 13:17:26 14:42:08  225  215  440  0 
 1 A  24  141 TOPS Olivier no Tribute - Team Envol - F  5206  51.9 yes 11:57:42 13:24:28  193  215  408  0 
 1 A  25  286 YOSHIKAWA Masao no Boomerang M - J  5210  51.9 yes 13:14:15 14:41:05  192  215  407  0 
 1 A  26  120 CARTER Matthew no Syncro 27 M - Windtech - Dixon's Airplay - USA  5240  51.9 yes 13:20:33 14:47:53  185  215  400  0 
 1 A  27  113 EBERLE Klaus-Guenther no Sens C M - D  5248  51.9 yes 13:15:13 14:42:41  183  215  398  0 
 1 A  28  165 WICKI Markus no Avax Rx 24 - Remax - Teufenthal garage - CH  5331  51.9 yes 13:17:40 14:46:31  166  215  381  0 
 1 A  29  169 HIERLING Marco no Stratus 4 RC M - D  5357  51.9 yes 13:18:05 14:47:22  160  215  375  0 
 1 A  30  12 JOOS Achim no Avax  - Bruno Banani GRAD D  5409  51.9 yes 13:31:12 15:01:21  150  215  365  0 
 1 A  31  237 KELLER Peter no Boomerang II ML - D  5430  51.9 yes 13:32:48 15:03:18  147  215  362  0 
 1 A  32  6 MAURER Christian no UP Targa ML - Jugendheim Sternen UP1 CH  5470  51.9 yes 13:18:30 14:49:40  140  215  355  0 
 1 A  33  18 NIES Volker no Omega Proto - Remax - Swiss - s'Oliver ADVA CH  5474  51.9 yes 11:44:00 13:15:14  139  215  354  0 
 1 A  34  211 SONG Gin Seok no Boomerang III M - NCV GIN KOR  5554  51.9 yes 12:20:43 13:53:17  126  215  341  0 
 1 A  35  55 SZAFARYN Len no Boomerang III L - USA  5578  51.9 yes 12:23:17 13:56:15  122  215  337  0 
 1 A  36  150 YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega - Genese - J  5584  51.9 yes 11:45:59 13:19:03  121  215  336  0 
 1 A  37  62 WON Yongmook no Boomerang III SM - Gin - LG - Mooil GIN KOR  5602  51.9 yes 11:41:24 13:14:46  119  215  334  0 
 1 A  38  330 GÖRDES Rüdiger no Boomerang L - www.mwz24.de - Aerosport - LTU - D  5621  51.9 yes 11:51:22 13:25:03  116  215  331  0 
 1 A  39  103 TARAKANOV Alexey no Boomerang II - R  5710  51.9 yes 11:41:31 13:16:41  104  215  319  0 
 1 A  40  15 KIM Jin Oh no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net ADVA KOR  5714  51.9 yes 12:17:43 13:52:57  103  215  318  0 
 1 A  41  13 OGISAWA Kaoru no Boomerang SM - Aerotact AT J  5771  51.9 yes 12:45:33 14:21:44  96  215  311  0 
 1 A  42  14 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang ML - Aerotact AT J  5798  51.9 yes 12:19:31 13:56:09  93  215  308  0 
 1 A  43  226 UEDA Shingo no Boomerang M - Team Daiwa - J  5818  51.9 yes 11:49:05 13:26:03  91  215  306  0 
 1 A  44  110 ORLIK Martin no Boomerang III ML - Super Fly Inc. - CZ  5821  51.9 yes 13:18:47 14:55:48  91  215  306  0 
 1 A  45  5 LAUSCH Norman no Boomerang L - Gin Gliders - NCV Porcher Marine GIN D  5823  51.9 yes 12:57:10 14:34:13  90  215  305  0 
 1 A  46  46 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  5836  51.9 yes 11:38:34 13:15:50  89  215  304  304 
 1 A  47  84 NAGASHIMA Shinichi no Omega 6 M - Genese ADVA J  5850  51.9 yes 11:42:10 13:19:40  87  215  302  0 
 1 A  48  94 KAWAGUCHI Ryuta no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese.inc - J  5851  51.9 yes 12:23:10 14:00:41  87  215  302  0 
 1 A  49  112 TAKAGI Nozomu no Silex - Sports opa kite - J  5883  51.9 yes 13:14:16 14:52:19  84  215  299  0 
 1 A  50  79 REED Eric no Nomad M - USA  5886  51.9 yes 12:19:47 13:57:53  84  215  299  0 
 1 A  51  98 ISENRING Rolf no Boomerang III ML - Carhartt - TVO CAR CH  5892  51.9 yes 12:01:17 13:39:29  83  215  298  0 
 1 A  52  134 OHZAWA Yukihide no Krypton 23 - Aerotact - J  5893  51.9 yes 11:37:40 13:15:53  83  215  298  0 
 1 A  53  121 LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  5901  51.9 yes 12:21:51 14:00:12  82  215  297  297 
 1 A  54  277 SWAN Ryan no Boomerang II L - Super Fly - Zeal Opti - USA  5958  51.9 yes 11:36:12 13:15:30  76  215  291  0 
 1 A  55  152 ARSBOG Arne no Trango Race M - N  5964  51.9 yes 11:36:11 13:15:35  76  215  291  0 
 1 A  56  39 MOREIRA Pedro no UP Targa M - Nokia VENT POR  5968  51.9 yes 11:37:18 13:16:46  75  215  290  0 
 1 A  57  50 KO Daeyoung no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net - KOR  5997  51.9 yes 11:39:17 13:19:14  73  215  288  0 
 1 A  58  44 CARDONA Davide no Targa MS - Aire Cornizzolo - I  6000  51.9 yes 11:43:20 13:23:20  73  215  288  0 
 1 A  59  251 YOON YANG KU no Boomerang II M GIN KOR  6035  51.9 yes 11:36:00 13:16:35  69  215  284  0 
 1 A  60  17 ANDRE Stéphane no UP Targa - CAF -  Club Elite 05 UP2 F  6081  51.9 yes 12:45:45 14:27:06  66  215  281  0 
 1 A  60  242 PARK Sang Joon no Boomerang III SM - KOR  6081  51.9 yes 11:35:56 13:17:17  66  215  281  0 
 1 A  62  331 SHOROKHOV Nikolay no Boomerang III ML - scanex - R  6086  51.9 yes 11:58:55 13:40:21  65  215  280  0 
 1 A  63  346 REGENSBURGER Thomas no Trango C L - Sunparadise - A  6090  51.9 yes 11:36:26 13:17:56  65  215  280  0 
 1 A  64  332 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  6129  51.9 yes 11:36:36 13:18:45  62  215  277  277 
 1 A  65  201 TAMAI Atsushi no Krypton 21 - J  6131  51.9 yes 11:35:15 13:17:26  62  215  277  0 
 1 A  66  2548 CAZAUX Charles no R Team palsecam.fr-GVG-Morzine-Avoriaz-Proto TargaR/UP F  6142  51.9 yes 11:42:31 13:24:53  61  215  276  0 
 1 A  67  228 ITO Hiroyuki no Boomerang M - J  6163  51.9 yes 11:37:02 13:19:45  59  215  274  0 
 1 A  68  154 HIERLING Daniel no Stratus 4 M - D  6170  51.9 yes 11:42:25 13:25:15  59  215  274  0 
 1 A  69  241 LEE Youngbok no Boomerang M - Mooit Electronics - KOR  6173  51.9 yes 11:35:00 13:17:53  59  215  274  0 
 1 A  70  108 PROBST Ulrich no Keara M - D  6180  51.9 yes 12:01:21 13:44:21  58  215  273  0 
 1 A  71  142 STAMELLOS Vagelis no UP Trango - Freedom Paragliding - Oakley - GRE  6202  51.9 yes 11:35:49 13:19:11  56  215  271  0 
 1 A  72  66 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  6239  51.9 yes 11:36:31 13:20:30  54  215  269  269 
 1 A  73  1111 CHATELAIN Denis no R Team palsecam.fr - Proto Targa R/UP F  6267  51.9 yes 11:54:03 13:38:30  52  215  267  0 
 1 A  74  178 IWASAWA Koki no Boomerang L - J  6283  51.9 yes 11:38:22 13:23:05  51  215  266  0 
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 1 A  75  182 SUZUMURA Keiji no Boomerang L - J  6292  51.9 yes 11:57:46 13:42:38  51  215  266  0 
 1 A  76  316 KOJIMA Akira no Boomerang II L - J  6459  51.9 yes 11:37:14 13:24:53  41  215  256  0 
 1 A  77  224 DENNIS Stewart no Argon 24 - AUS  6466  51.9 yes 13:18:12 15:05:58  41  215  256  0 
 1 A  78  151 IZAWA Akira no Boomerang III - Toshiba - J  6467  51.9 yes 11:56:40 13:44:27  41  215  256  0 
 1 A  79  135 NAKAGAWA Yoshiaki no Keara M - J  6543  51.9 yes 12:22:13 14:11:16  37  215  252  0 
 1 A  80  235 HONG Pil Pyo no Ace M - KOR  6651  51.9 yes 11:50:21 13:41:12  32  215  247  0 
 1 A  81  198 YOSHIDA Kazuhiro no Boomerang II M - Fujitsu Geostream - J  6661  51.9 yes 11:35:56 13:26:57  32  215  247  0 
 1 A  82  274 KIM Chi ho no Silex S - KOR  6668  51.9 yes 11:37:01 13:28:09  32  215  247  0 
 1 A  83  263 CHOI Kyoung Seok no Ace M - KOR  6684  51.9 yes 11:36:36 13:28:00  31  215  246  0 
 1 A  84  185 WADA Koji no Omega 5  24 - J  6717  51.9 yes 11:37:12 13:29:09  30  215  245  0 
 1 A  85  72 JESSOP Ulric no Boomerang RF M - GB  6718  51.9 yes 12:46:47 14:38:45  30  215  245  0 
 1 A  86  54 ERDAL Stein-Tore no Keara M - N  6740  51.9 yes 12:47:27 14:39:47  29  215  244  0 
 1 A  87  194 BACSAK Martin no Boomerang II ML - A  6755  51.9 yes 11:35:39 13:28:14  28  215  243  0 
 1 A  88  282 KANAGAWA Toshiyuki no Boomerang XS - J  6811  51.9 yes 12:22:56 14:16:27  26  215  241  0 
 1 A  89  155 FUKUDA Takeshi no Silex 23 - Sports Opa Kite - J  6901  51.9 yes 11:33:41 13:28:42  24  215  239  0 
 1 A  90  261 SEO Hong-su no Boomerang III M - KOR  6908  51.9 yes 11:19:42 13:14:50  23  215  238  0 
 1 A  91  148 KAMIYAMA Taro no Omega 5 - J  7200  51.9 yes 12:49:47 14:49:47  16  215  231  0 
 1 A  92  189 PANKIEWICZ Tomasz no Avax Rs M - POL  7280  51.9 yes 12:46:33 14:47:53  15  215  230  0 
 1 A  93  21 LICINI Davide no Boomerang III Big Star - FSZ Zueri - Freeglide.ch BIG2 CH  7301  51.9 yes 12:45:44 14:47:25  14  215  229  0 
 1 A  94  183 KATAGIRI Masato no Boomerang S - J  7321  51.9 yes 12:45:45 14:47:46  14  215  229  0 
 1 A  95  281 IWASE Shigehiro no Krypton 25 - J  7337  51.9 yes 12:45:48 14:48:05  14  215  229  0 
 1 A  96  89 GOTO Takehiro no Omega 5  27 - J  7391  51.9 yes 12:02:30 14:05:41  13  215  228  0 
 1 A  97  106 TAKASUGI Shingo no Omega 5  27 - J  7398  51.9 yes 11:36:15 13:39:33  12  215  227  0 
 1 A  98  160 WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  7501  51.9 yes 11:37:06 13:42:07  11  215  226  226 
 1 A  99  143 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  8113  51.9 yes 11:36:30 13:51:43  5  215  220  220 
 1 A  100  229 JANG Guk ho no Boomerang III M - KOR  8550  51.9 yes 11:41:42 14:04:12  2  215  217  0 
 1 A  101  262 YOON Hyon Chang no Nomad M - KOR  8747  51.9 yes 11:36:20 14:02:07  2  215  217  0 
 1 A  102  218 HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  9044  51.9 yes 11:36:26 14:07:10  1  215  216  216 
 1 A  103  124 DEBONS Joël no Blaster M ADYN CH  0  51.9 no - -  0  215  215  0 
 1 A  104  47 SCHALBER Alexander no Boomerang II M-Flugschule Salzburg - A  0  51.1 no - -  0  212  212  0 
 1 A  104  22 MALECKI Andreas no Avax RSE - Pro-Dive.de - Turnpoint - Woody Valley GRAD D  0  51.1 no - -  0  212  212  0 
 1 A  106  145 SHITOMI Tetuyuki no Krypton 23 - J  0  50.6 no - -  0  210  210  0 
 1 A  107  210 SNOWDEN David no Blaster M - TBC ADYN GB  0  50.4 no - -  0  209  209  0 
 1 A  108  125 MIYAKE Tatsuaki no Syncro 27 - Sports Opa Kite - J  0  49.8 no - -  0  207  207  0 
 1 A  109  68 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  0  49.4 no - -  0  205  205  205 
 1 A  110  246 KIM Boum Gak no Boomerang II L - www.cjpara.co.kr - KOR  0  49.3 no - -  0  205  205  0 
 1 A  111  179 TAKAGI Hiroshi no Krypton 21 - J  0  48.2 no - -  0  200  200  0 
 1 A  112  95 MORGENTHALER Simon no XIX - Swiss PMAG CH  0  47.5 no - -  0  197  197  0 
 1 A  113  170 DALE Rolf no Avax Rs 26 - Olden GRAD N  0  42.3 no - -  0  176  176  0 
 1 A  114  279 NAKAMURA Koichi no Whisper M - J  0  35.4 no - -  0  147  147  0 
 1 A  115  221 ARNOLD Bruno no Boomerang III M - Carhartt -TVO CAR CH  0  34.1 no - -  0  142  142  0 
 1 A  116  31 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no UP Targa M - CH  0  33.9 no - -  0  141  141  0 
 1 A  117  230 SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  0  23.2 no - -  0  96  96  96 
 1 A  118  232 PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  0  16.9 no - -  0  70  70  70 
 1 A  119  248 CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  0  16.7 no - -  0  69  69  69 
 1 A  120  137 SCHOENAUER Urs no UP Targa ML - CH  0  15.2 no - -  0  63  63  0 
 1 A  121  213 STROBL Ernst no U-Turn - XP 28 - D  0  13.6 no - -  0  56  56  0 
 1 A  122  249 SONDEREGGER Gregor no Blaster M-Pro - Adamair - The Flatlanders - CH  0  6.6 no - -  0  27  27  0 
 1 A  123  115 BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  0  5.9 no - -  0  24  24  24 
 1 A  123  100 ADAMOVIC Dejan no Stratus 4RC M - KAL D.O.O. VENT SLO  0  5.9 no - -  0  24  24  0 
 1 A  125  20 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang III ML - Dezair - CAF DEZ F  0  3.1 no - -  0  21  21  0 
 1 A  126  164 TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  0  2.8 no - -  0  21  21  21 
 1 A  127  85 ZAENGLEIN Brett no Syncro 27 - USA  0  2 no - -  0  21  21  0 
 1 A  128  199 MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  0  0.1 no - -  0  21  21  21 
 1 A  128  167 KAJIWARA Katsunori no Boomerang M - J  0  0.1 no 13:13:51 14:40:05  0  21  21  0 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

WOMEN TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  1
29/03/2003 16:38:39 
Tasktype: Speedrun to Goal  Takeofftype: individual groundstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 11:00:00  Window close: 12:00:00  First Takeoff: Null  Goal deadline: 18:00:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  102 
Distance:  51.9  Minimum distance:  35  Pilots over min. distance:  114  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  4067  Max. distance:  51.9 
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PCW

 1 A  1  35 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  4541  51.9 yes 12:20:32 13:36:13  438  215  653  653 
 1 A  2  46 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  5836  51.9 yes 11:38:34 13:15:50  89  215  304  304 
 1 A  3  121 LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  5901  51.9 yes 12:21:51 14:00:12  82  215  297  297 
 1 A  4  332 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  6129  51.9 yes 11:36:36 13:18:45  62  215  277  277 
 1 A  5  66 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  6239  51.9 yes 11:36:31 13:20:30  54  215  269  269 
 1 A  6  160 WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  7501  51.9 yes 11:37:06 13:42:07  11  215  226  226 
 1 A  7  143 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  8113  51.9 yes 11:36:30 13:51:43  5  215  220  220 
 1 A  8  218 HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  9044  51.9 yes 11:36:26 14:07:10  1  215  216  216 
 1 A  9  68 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  0  49.4 no - -  0  205  205  205 
 1 A  10  230 SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  0  23.2 no - -  0  96  96  96 
 1 A  11  232 PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  0  16.9 no - -  0  70  70  70 
 1 A  12  248 CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  0  16.7 no - -  0  69  69  69 
 1 A  13  115 BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  0  5.9 no - -  0  24  24  24 
 1 A  14  164 TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  0  2.8 no - -  0  21  21  21 
 1 A  15  199 MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  0  0.1 no - -  0  21  21  21 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

NATIONAL TEAM TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  1
29/03/2003 16:38:51 
Tasktype: Speedrun to Goal  Takeofftype: individual groundstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 11:00:00  Window close: 12:00:00  First Takeoff: Null  Goal deadline: 18:00:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  102 
Distance:  51.9  Minimum distance:  35  Pilots over min. distance:  114  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  4067  Max. distance:  51.9 
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TASK CMP RANK NAT NAME TASK

 1 A  1 CH Switzerland  2382 
 1 A  2 USA United States of America  1737 
 1 A  3 A Austria  1621 
 1 A  4 CZ Czech Republic  1510 
 1 A  5 F France  1508 
 1 A  6 J Japan  1496 
 1 A  7 D Germany  1360 
 1 A  8 POR Portugal  1041 
 1 A  9 KOR Korea  993 
 1 A  10 BRA Brazil  758 
 1 A  11 I Italy  754 
 1 A  12 N Norway  711 
 1 A  13 R Russian Federation  599 
 1 A  14 GB Great Britain  475 
 1 A  15 GRE Greece  271 
 1 A  16 AUS Australia  256 
 1 A  17 POL Poland  230 
 1 A  18 SWE Sweden  220 
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TASK CMP RANK NAT NAME TASK

 1 A  19 SLO Slovenia  24 
 1 A  20 SCOTScotland  0 
 1 A  21 ARG Argentina  0 
 1 A  22 MEX Mexico  0 
 1 A  23 LIB Libanon  0 
 1 A  24 BUL Bulgaria  0 
 1 A  25 CAN Canada  0 
 1 A  26 COL Columbia  0 
 1 A  27 CHI China  0 
 1 A  28 ZIM Zimbabwe  0 
 1 A  29 TURKTurkey  0 
 1 A  30 DEN Denmark  0 
 1 A  31 CHIL Chile  0 
 1 A  32 SVK Slovak Republic  0 
 1 A  33 B Belgium  0 
 1 A  34 VEN Venezuela  0 
 1 A  35 H Hungary  0 
 1 A  36 E Spain  0 
 1 A  37 NL Nederland  0 
 1 A  38 LI Lithuania  0 
 1 A  39 FL Liechtenstein  0 
 1 A  40 NZ New Zealand  0 
 1 A  41 PER Peru  0 
 1 A  42 CRO Croatia  0 
 1 A  43 SA South Africa  0 
 1 A  44 IND India  0 
 1 A  45 WI West Indies  0 
 1 A  46 TWN Taiwan  0 
 1 A  47 SER Serbia  0 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  2
29/03/2003 16:37:36 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 12:55:00  Window close: 14:55:00  First Takeoff: 14:10:00  Goal deadline: 17:45:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  68 
Distance:  50  Minimum distance:  30  Pilots over min. distance:  90  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  5284  Max. distance:  50 

Page  1 

TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PCW

 2 A  1  95 MORGENTHALER Simon no XIX - Swiss PMAG CH  5284  50 yes - 15:38:04  523  477  1000  0 
 2 A  2  110 ORLIK Martin no Boomerang III ML - Super Fly Inc. - CZ  5755  50 yes - 15:45:55  335  477  812  0 
 2 A  3  194 BACSAK Martin no Boomerang II ML - A  5843  50 yes - 15:47:23  308  477  785  0 
 2 A  4  31 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no UP Targa M - CH  6096  50 yes - 15:51:36  242  477  719  0 
 2 A  5  24 BRAUNER Tomas no Magus 25 - Mac Para - easy fly - CZ  6141  50 yes - 15:52:21  232  477  709  0 
 2 A  6  3 CARON Jean Marc no Targa M UP1 F  6164  50 yes - 15:52:44  227  477  704  0 
 2 A  7  117 WYSS Stefan no Boomerang III - Big Star - Salomon - skywings.ch BIGS CH  6209  50 yes - 15:53:29  218  477  695  0 
 2 A  8  54 ERDAL Stein-Tore no Keara M - N  6223  50 yes - 15:53:43  215  477  692  0 
 2 A  9  330 GÖRDES Rüdiger no Boomerang L - www.mwz24.de - Aerosport - LTU - D  6302  50 yes - 15:55:02  199  477  676  0 
 2 A  10  4 SIEGEL Torsten no UP Targa M - VAUDE Sport UP2 D  6433  50 yes - 15:57:13  176  477  653  0 
 2 A  11  7 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang ML - Aerotact ATR J  6461  50 yes - 15:57:41  172  477  649  0 
 2 A  12  47 SCHALBER Alexander no Boomerang II M-Flugschule Salzburg - A  6528  50 yes - 15:58:48  161  477  638  0 
 2 A  13  2 MARION Scotty no Boomerang  III M - Aérotact ATR USA  6575  50 yes - 15:59:35  154  477  631  0 
 2 A  14  124 DEBONS Joël no Blaster M ADYN CH  6593  50 yes - 15:59:53  151  477  628  0 
 2 A  15  2548 CAZAUX Charles no R Team palsecam.fr-GVG-Morzine-Avoriaz-Proto TargaR/UP F  6611  50 yes - 16:00:11  149  477  626  0 
 2 A  16  28 MIYATA Ayumu no Boomerang II S - WST - J  6631  50 yes - 16:00:31  146  477  623  0 
 2 A  17  55 SZAFARYN Len no Boomerang III L - USA  6990  50 yes - 16:06:30  104  477  581  0 
 2 A  18  8 BROWN Frank no Boomerang L - Red Bull ATR BRA  7085  50 yes - 16:08:05  95  477  572  0 



Page  2 

TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PCW

 2 A  19  33 ROTEN Mathias no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - North BIG2 CH  7124  50 yes - 16:08:44  91  477  568  0 
 2 A  20  16 SOUSA Americo no Targa M - Ceilhit VENT POR  7130  50 yes - 16:08:50  91  477  568  0 
 2 A  21  156 EBNER Helmut no Boomerang II L - www.zuchna.at - A  7145  50 yes - 16:09:05  90  477  567  0 
 2 A  22  72 JESSOP Ulric no Boomerang RF M - GB  7157  50 yes - 16:09:17  89  477  566  0 
 2 A  23  170 DALE Rolf no Avax Rs 26 - Olden GRAD N  7191  50 yes - 16:09:51  86  477  563  0 
 2 A  24  15 KIM Jin Oh no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net ADVA KOR  7210  50 yes - 16:10:10  84  477  561  0 
 2 A  25  152 ARSBOG Arne no Trango Race M - N  7214  50 yes - 16:10:14  84  477  561  0 
 2 A  26  137 SCHOENAUER Urs no UP Targa ML - CH  7306  50 yes - 16:11:46  77  477  554  0 
 2 A  27  21 LICINI Davide no Boomerang III Big Star - FSZ Zueri - Freeglide.ch BIG2 CH  7317  50 yes - 16:11:57  76  477  553  0 
 2 A  28  26 HAUSER Rene no Boomerang III M - Aerotact AT CH  7322  50 yes - 16:12:02  76  477  553  0 
 2 A  29  39 MOREIRA Pedro no UP Targa M - Nokia VENT POR  7330  50 yes - 16:12:10  75  477  552  0 
 2 A  30  346 REGENSBURGER Thomas no Boomerang III L - Sunparadise Alu - A  7346  50 yes - 16:12:26  74  477  551  0 
 2 A  31  98 ISENRING Rolf no Boomerang III ML - Carhartt - TVO CAR CH  7347  50 yes - 16:12:27  74  477  551  0 
 2 A  32  62 WON Yongmook no Boomerang III SM - Gin - LG - Mooil GIN KOR  7348  50 yes - 16:12:28  74  477  551  0 
 2 A  33  135 NAKAGAWA Yoshiaki no Keara M - J  7405  50 yes - 16:13:25  70  477  547  0 
 2 A  34  141 TOPS Olivier no Tribute - Team Envol - F  7472  50 yes - 16:14:32  66  477  543  0 
 2 A  35  14 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang ML - Aerotact AT J  7656  50 yes - 16:17:36  55  477  532  0 
 2 A  36  66 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  7685  50 yes - 16:18:05  54  477  531  531 
 2 A  37  79 REED Eric no Nomad M - USA  7704  50 yes - 16:18:24  53  477  530  0 
 2 A  38  84 NAGASHIMA Shinichi no Omega 6 M - Genese ADVA J  7707  50 yes - 16:18:27  52  477  529  0 
 2 A  39  46 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  7782  50 yes - 16:19:42  49  477  526  526 
 2 A  40  134 OHZAWA Yukihide no Krypton 23 - Aerotact - J  8082  50 yes - 16:24:42  37  477  514  0 
 2 A  41  11 CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang III M - Carhartt - TVO - Zurich CAR CH  8104  50 yes - 16:25:04  36  477  513  0 
 2 A  42  148 KAMIYAMA Taro no Omega 5 - J  8115  50 yes - 16:25:15  35  477  512  0 
 2 A  43  229 JANG Guk ho no Boomerang III M - KOR  8224  50 yes - 16:27:04  32  477  509  0 
 2 A  44  145 SHITOMI Tetuyuki no Krypton 23 - J  8287  50 yes - 16:28:07  30  477  507  0 
 2 A  45  154 HIERLING Daniel no Stratus 4 M - D  8290  50 yes - 16:28:10  30  477  507  0 
 2 A  46  151 IZAWA Akira no Boomerang III - Toshiba - J  8300  50 yes - 16:28:20  30  477  507  0 
 2 A  47  22 MALECKI Andreas no Avax RSE - Pro-Dive.de - Turnpoint - Woody Valley GRAD D  8306  50 yes - 16:28:26  29  477  506  0 
 2 A  48  20 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang III ML - Dezair - CAF DEZ F  8309  50 yes - 16:28:29  29  477  506  0 
 2 A  49  106 TAKASUGI Shingo no Omega 5  27 - J  8328  50 yes - 16:28:48  29  477  506  0 
 2 A  50  189 PANKIEWICZ Tomasz no Avax Rs M - POL  8357  50 yes - 16:29:17  28  477  505  0 
 2 A  51  94 KAWAGUCHI Ryuta no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese.inc - J  8362  50 yes - 16:29:22  28  477  505  0 
 2 A  52  13 OGISAWA Kaoru no Boomerang SM - Aerotact AT J  8538  50 yes - 16:32:18  24  477  501  0 
 2 A  53  125 MIYAKE Tatsuaki no Syncro 27 - Sports Opa Kite - J  8623  50 yes - 16:33:43  22  477  499  0 
 2 A  54  242 PARK Sang Joon no Boomerang III SM - KOR  8709  50 yes - 16:35:09  20  477  497  0 
 2 A  55  10 BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - Gin Gliders BIGS CH  8898  50 yes - 16:38:18  17  477  494  0 
 2 A  56  221 ARNOLD Bruno no Boomerang III M - Carhartt -TVO CAR CH  8904  50 yes - 16:38:24  16  477  493  0 
 2 A  57  251 YOON YANG KU no Boomerang II M GIN KOR  8919  50 yes - 16:38:39  16  477  493  0 
 2 A  58  211 SONG Gin Seok no Boomerang III M - NCV GIN KOR  8962  50 yes - 16:39:22  16  477  493  0 
 2 A  59  18 NIES Volker no Omega Proto - Remax - Swiss - s'Oliver ADVA CH  9113  50 yes - 16:41:53  13  477  490  0 
 2 A  60  226 UEDA Shingo no Boomerang M - Team Daiwa - J  9202  50 yes - 16:43:22  12  477  489  0 
 2 A  61  241 LEE Youngbok no Boomerang M - Mooit Electronics - KOR  9203  50 yes - 16:43:23  12  477  489  0 
 2 A  62  332 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  9362  50 yes - 16:46:02  10  477  487  487 
 2 A  63  263 CHOI Kyoung Seok no Ace M - KOR  9378  50 yes - 16:46:18  10  477  487  0 
 2 A  64  89 GOTO Takehiro no Omega 5  27 - J  9468  50 yes - 16:47:48  9  477  486  0 
 2 A  65  178 IWASAWA Koki no Boomerang L - J  9671  50 yes - 16:51:11  8  477  485  0 
 2 A  66  34 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Boomerang III SM - Bigstar - Gin - Karrimor BIGS CH  10736  50 yes - 17:08:56  2  477  479  0 
 2 A  67  277 SWAN Ryan no Boomerang II L - Super Fly - Zeal Opti - USA  10743  50 yes - 17:09:03  2  477  479  0 
 2 A  68  237 KELLER Peter no Boomerang II ML - D  11219  50 yes - 17:16:59  1  477  478  0 
 2 A  69  38 CHAPUIS Jean Francois no Boomerang III M - NSD - Dezair DEZ F  0  49.7 no - -  0  474  474  0 
 2 A  70  261 SEO Hong-su no Boomerang III M - KOR  0  48.4 no - -  0  462  462  0 
 2 A  71  246 KIM Boum Gak no Boomerang II L - www.cjpara.co.kr - KOR  0  46.8 no - -  0  446  446  0 
 2 A  72  112 TAKAGI Nozomu no Silex - Sports opa kite - J  0  46.4 no - -  0  443  443  0 
 2 A  73  316 KOJIMA Akira no Boomerang II L - J  0  42.1 no - -  0  402  402  0 
 2 A  74  185 WADA Koji no Omega 5  24 - J  0  41.4 no - -  0  395  395  0 
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 2 A  75  35 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  0  41.2 no - -  0  393  393  393 
 2 A  75  169 HIERLING Marco no Stratus 4 RC M - D  0  41.2 no - -  0  393  393  0 
 2 A  77  108 PROBST Ulrich no Keara M - D  0  40.7 no - -  0  388  388  0 
 2 A  78  85 ZAENGLEIN Brett no Syncro 27 - USA  0  40.6 no - -  0  387  387  0 
 2 A  79  331 SHOROKHOV Nikolay no Boomerang III ML - scanex - R  0  40.3 no - -  0  384  384  0 
 2 A  80  182 SUZUMURA Keiji no Boomerang L - J  0  37.6 no - -  0  359  359  0 
 2 A  81  279 NAKAMURA Koichi no Whisper M - J  0  36.1 no - -  0  344  344  0 
 2 A  82  67 RÖSSEL Olivier no UP Proto M UP2 D  0  36 no - -  0  343  343  0 
 2 A  83  44 CARDONA Davide no Targa MS - Aire Cornizzolo - I  0  35.3 no - -  0  337  337  0 
 2 A  84  198 YOSHIDA Kazuhiro no Boomerang II M - Fujitsu Geostream - J  0  34.6 no - -  0  330  330  0 
 2 A  85  224 DENNIS Stewart no Argon 24 - AUS  0  33 no - -  0  315  315  0 
 2 A  86  143 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  0  32 no - -  0  305  305  305 
 2 A  87  262 YOON Hyon Chang no Nomad M - KOR  0  31.9 no - -  0  304  304  0 
 2 A  88  165 WICKI Markus no Avax Rx 24 - Remax - Teufenthal garage - CH  0  31.6 no - -  0  301  301  0 
 2 A  89  210 SNOWDEN David no Blaster M - TBC ADYN GB  0  31.5 no - -  0  300  300  0 
 2 A  90  68 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  0  30.2 no - -  0  288  288  288 
 2 A  91  167 KAJIWARA Katsunori no Boomerang M - J  0  29.6 no - -  0  282  282  0 
 2 A  92  19 KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M PMAG J  0  29.5 no - -  0  281  281  0 
 2 A  93  274 KIM Chi ho no Silex S - KOR  0  29.3 no - -  0  279  279  0 
 2 A  94  1111 CHATELAIN Denis no R Team palsecam.fr - Proto Targa R/UP F  0  28.9 no - -  0  276  276  0 
 2 A  95  213 STROBL Ernst no U-Turn - XP 28 - D  0  24.2 no - -  0  231  231  0 
 2 A  95  155 FUKUDA Takeshi no Silex 23 - Sports Opa Kite - J  0  24.2 no - -  0  231  231  0 
 2 A  95  12 JOOS Achim no Avax  - Bruno Banani GRAD D  0  24.2 no - -  0  231  231  0 
 2 A  98  1 HOFER Alex no Targa - spalti AG - Grindelvald - s.Oliver UP1 CH  0  24.1 no - -  0  230  230  0 
 2 A  99  142 STAMELLOS Vagelis no UP Trango - Freedom Paragliding - Oakley - GRE  0  23.4 no - -  0  223  223  0 
 2 A  99  115 BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  0  23.4 no - -  0  223  223  223 
 2 A  101  29 EICHHOLZER Helmut no Boomerang III PMAG A  0  23.1 no - -  0  220  220  0 
 2 A  102  183 KATAGIRI Masato no Boomerang S - J  0  22.7 no - -  0  217  217  0 
 2 A  103  228 ITO Hiroyuki no Boomerang M - J  0  22.6 no - -  0  216  216  0 
 2 A  104  6 MAURER Christian no UP Targa ML - Jugendheim Sternen UP1 CH  0  22.4 no - -  0  214  214  0 
 2 A  104  5 LAUSCH Norman no Boomerang L - Gin Gliders - NCV Porcher Marine GIN D  0  22.4 no - -  0  214  214  0 
 2 A  106  286 YOSHIKAWA Masao no Boomerang M - J  0  22.3 no - -  0  213  213  0 
 2 A  107  100 ADAMOVIC Dejan no Stratus 4RC M - KAL D.O.O. VENT SLO  0  22.2 no - -  0  212  212  0 
 2 A  108  230 SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  0  21.9 no - -  0  209  209  209 
 2 A  109  179 TAKAGI Hiroshi no Krypton 21 - J  0  21.8 no - -  0  208  208  0 
 2 A  110  17 ANDRE Stéphane no UP Targa - CAF -  Club Elite 05 UP2 F  0  21.6 no - -  0  206  206  0 
 2 A  110  37 JEANPIERRE Max no Blaster M ADYN F  0  21.6 no - -  0  206  206  0 
 2 A  112  218 HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  0  21.5 no - -  0  205  205  205 
 2 A  113  150 YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega - Genese - J  0  20.9 no - -  0  199  199  0 
 2 A  114  248 CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  0  20.7 no - -  0  197  197  197 
 2 A  115  113 EBERLE Klaus-Guenther no Sens C M - D  0  19 no - -  0  181  181  0 
 2 A  116  160 WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  0  18.9 no - -  0  180  180  180 
 2 A  117  164 TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  0  12.3 no - -  0  117  117  117 
 2 A  118  120 CARTER Matthew no Syncro 27 M - Windtech - Dixon's Airplay - USA  0  10.9 no - -  0  104  104  0 
 2 A  119  235 HONG Pil Pyo no Ace M - KOR  0  10.8 no - -  0  103  103  0 
 2 A  119  121 LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  0  10.8 no - -  0  103  103  103 
 2 A  119  282 KANAGAWA Toshiyuki no Boomerang XS - J  0  10.8 no - -  0  103  103  0 
 2 A  119  281 IWASE Shigehiro no Krypton 25 - J  0  10.8 no - -  0  103  103  0 
 2 A  123  199 MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  0  10.7 no - -  0  102  102  102 
 2 A  124  249 SONDEREGGER Gregor no Blaster M-Pro - Adamair - The Flatlanders - CH  0  10.6 no - -  0  101  101  0 
 2 A  125  50 KO Daeyoung no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net - KOR  0  9.1 no - -  0  87  87  0 
 2 A  126  80 PEDRONCELLI Ermanno no UP Targa M - Aire Cornizzolo  - Aldo Coppola - VVF - I  0  7.3 no - -  0  70  70  0 
 2 A  127  232 PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  0  2.7 no - -  0  48  48  48 
 2 A  128  201 TAMAI Atsushi no Krypton 21 - J  0  1.4 no - -  0  48  48  0 
 2 A  129  103 TARAKANOV Alexey no Boomerang II - R  0  0.1 no - -  0  48  48  0 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

WOMEN TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  2
29/03/2003 16:37:50 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 12:55:00  Window close: 14:55:00  First Takeoff: 14:10:00  Goal deadline: 17:45:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  68 
Distance:  50  Minimum distance:  30  Pilots over min. distance:  90  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  5284  Max. distance:  50 

Page  1 

TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PCW

 2 A  1  66 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  7685  50 yes - 16:18:05  54  477  531  531 
 2 A  2  46 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  7782  50 yes - 16:19:42  49  477  526  526 
 2 A  3  332 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  9362  50 yes - 16:46:02  10  477  487  487 
 2 A  4  35 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  0  41.2 no - -  0  393  393  393 
 2 A  5  143 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  0  32 no - -  0  305  305  305 
 2 A  6  68 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  0  30.2 no - -  0  288  288  288 
 2 A  7  115 BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  0  23.4 no - -  0  223  223  223 
 2 A  8  230 SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  0  21.9 no - -  0  209  209  209 
 2 A  9  218 HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  0  21.5 no - -  0  205  205  205 
 2 A  10  248 CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  0  20.7 no - -  0  197  197  197 
 2 A  11  160 WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  0  18.9 no - -  0  180  180  180 
 2 A  12  164 TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  0  12.3 no - -  0  117  117  117 
 2 A  13  121 LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  0  10.8 no - -  0  103  103  103 
 2 A  14  199 MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  0  10.7 no - -  0  102  102  102 
 2 A  15  232 PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  0  2.7 no - -  0  48  48  48 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

NATIONAL TEAM TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  2
29/03/2003 16:38:01 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 12:55:00  Window close: 14:55:00  First Takeoff: 14:10:00  Goal deadline: 17:45:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  68 
Distance:  50  Minimum distance:  30  Pilots over min. distance:  90  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  5284  Max. distance:  50 
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TASK CMP RANK NAT NAME TASK

 2 A  1 CH Switzerland  2414 
 2 A  2 A Austria  1990 
 2 A  3 CZ Czech Republic  1914 
 2 A  4 F France  1873 
 2 A  5 D Germany  1836 
 2 A  6 J Japan  1819 
 2 A  7 N Norway  1816 
 2 A  8 USA United States of America  1742 
 2 A  9 KOR Korea  1621 
 2 A  10 POR Portugal  1120 
 2 A  11 GB Great Britain  968 
 2 A  12 BRA Brazil  572 
 2 A  13 POL Poland  505 
 2 A  14 R Russian Federation  432 
 2 A  15 I Italy  407 
 2 A  16 AUS Australia  315 
 2 A  17 SWE Sweden  305 
 2 A  18 GRE Greece  223 
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TASK CMP RANK NAT NAME TASK

 2 A  19 SLO Slovenia  212 
 2 A  20 SCOTScotland  0 
 2 A  21 ARG Argentina  0 
 2 A  22 MEX Mexico  0 
 2 A  23 LIB Libanon  0 
 2 A  24 BUL Bulgaria  0 
 2 A  25 CAN Canada  0 
 2 A  26 COL Columbia  0 
 2 A  27 CHI China  0 
 2 A  28 ZIM Zimbabwe  0 
 2 A  29 TURKTurkey  0 
 2 A  30 DEN Denmark  0 
 2 A  31 CHIL Chile  0 
 2 A  32 SVK Slovak Republic  0 
 2 A  33 B Belgium  0 
 2 A  34 VEN Venezuela  0 
 2 A  35 H Hungary  0 
 2 A  36 E Spain  0 
 2 A  37 NL Nederland  0 
 2 A  38 LI Lithuania  0 
 2 A  39 FL Liechtenstein  0 
 2 A  40 NZ New Zealand  0 
 2 A  41 PER Peru  0 
 2 A  42 CRO Croatia  0 
 2 A  43 SA South Africa  0 
 2 A  44 IND India  0 
 2 A  45 WI West Indies  0 
 2 A  46 TWN Taiwan  0 
 2 A  47 SER Serbia  0 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  3
30/03/2003 20:22:36 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 11:20:00  Window close: 12:35:00  First Takeoff: 12:00:00  Goal deadline: 17:30:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  85 
Distance:  85.1  Minimum distance:  40  Pilots over min. distance:  112  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  8778  Max. distance:  85.1 
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PCW

 3 A  1  16 SOUSA Americo no Targa M - Ceilhit VENT POR  8778  85.1 yes - 14:26:18  654  346  1000  0 
 3 A  2  67 RÖSSEL Olivier no UP Proto M UP2 D  8924  85.1 yes - 14:28:44  601  346  947  0 
 3 A  3  12 JOOS Achim no Avax  - Bruno Banani GRAD D  8952  85.1 yes - 14:29:12  591  346  937  0 
 3 A  4  26 HAUSER Rene no Boomerang III M - Aerotact AT CH  8958  85.1 yes - 14:29:18  589  346  935  0 
 3 A  5  110 ORLIK Martin no Boomerang III ML - Super Fly Inc. - CZ  8965  85.1 yes - 14:29:25  586  346  932  0 
 3 A  6  7 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang ML - Aerotact ATR J  8984  85.1 yes - 14:29:44  580  346  926  0 
 3 A  7  1 HOFER Alex no Targa - spalti AG - Grindelvald - s.Oliver UP1 CH  9021  85.1 yes - 14:30:21  568  346  914  0 
 3 A  8  29 EICHHOLZER Helmut no Boom III - Salomon - Mertl - Flugschule Salzburg PMAG A  9048  85.1 yes - 14:30:48  559  346  905  0 
 3 A  9  3 CARON Jean Marc no Targa M UP1 F  9079  85.1 yes - 14:31:19  549  346  895  0 
 3 A  10  4 SIEGEL Torsten no UP Targa M - VAUDE Sport UP2 D  9113  85.1 yes - 14:31:53  538  346  884  0 
 3 A  11  17 ANDRE Stéphane no UP Targa - CAF -  Club Elite 05 UP2 F  9124  85.1 yes - 14:32:04  534  346  880  0 
 3 A  12  2548 CAZAUX Charles no R Team palsecam.fr - GVG - Morzine-Avoriaz - Targa R/UP F  9125  85.1 yes - 14:32:05  534  346  880  0 
 3 A  13  47 SCHALBER Alexander no Boomerang II M-Flugschule Salzburg - A  9240  85.1 yes - 14:34:00  499  346  845  0 
 3 A  14  8 BROWN Frank no Boomerang L - Red Bull ATR BRA  9294  85.1 yes - 14:34:54  484  346  830  0 
 3 A  15  194 BACSAK Martin no Boomerang II ML - A  9327  85.1 yes - 14:35:27  474  346  820  0 
 3 A  16  6 MAURER Christian no UP Targa ML - Jugendheim Sternen UP1 CH  9356  85.1 yes - 14:35:56  466  346  812  0 
 3 A  17  22 MALECKI Andreas no Avax RSE - Pro-Dive.de - Turnpoint - Woody Valley GRAD D  9377  85.1 yes - 14:36:17  460  346  806  0 
 3 A  18  221 ARNOLD Bruno no Boomerang III M - Carhartt -TVO CAR CH  9384  85.1 yes - 14:36:24  459  346  805  0 
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PCW

 3 A  19  2 MARION Scotty no Boomerang  III M - Aérotact ATR USA  9389  85.1 yes - 14:36:29  457  346  803  0 
 3 A  20  18 NIES Volker no Omega Proto - Remax - Swiss - s'Oliver ADVA CH  9392  85.1 yes - 14:36:32  456  346  802  0 
 3 A  21  24 BRAUNER Tomas no Magus 25 - Mac Para - easy fly - CZ  9393  85.1 yes - 14:36:33  456  346  802  0 
 3 A  22  39 MOREIRA Pedro no UP Targa M - Nokia VENT POR  9411  85.1 yes - 14:36:51  451  346  797  0 
 3 A  23  33 ROTEN Mathias no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - North BIG2 CH  9414  85.1 yes - 14:36:54  450  346  796  0 
 3 A  24  35 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  9415  85.1 yes - 14:36:55  450  346  796  796 
 3 A  25  156 EBNER Helmut no Boomerang II L - www.zuchna.at - A  9418  85.1 yes - 14:36:58  449  346  795  0 
 3 A  25  151 IZAWA Akira no Boomerang III - Toshiba - J  9418  85.1 yes - 14:36:58  449  346  795  0 
 3 A  27  15 KIM Jin Oh no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net ADVA KOR  9431  85.1 yes - 14:37:11  446  346  792  0 
 3 A  28  117 WYSS Stefan no Boomerang III - Big Star - Salomon - skywings.ch BIGS CH  9464  85.1 yes - 14:37:44  437  346  783  0 
 3 A  29  211 SONG Gin Seok no Boomerang III M - NCV GIN KOR  9472  85.1 yes - 14:37:52  435  346  781  0 
 3 A  30  54 ERDAL Stein-Tore no Keara M - N  9522  85.1 yes - 14:38:42  423  346  769  0 
 3 A  31  19 KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M PMAG J  9573  85.1 yes - 14:39:33  410  346  756  0 
 3 A  32  80 PEDRONCELLI Ermanno no UP Targa M - Aire Cornizzolo  - Aldo Coppola - VVF - I  9660  85.1 yes - 14:41:00  389  346  735  0 
 3 A  33  346 REGENSBURGER Thomas no Boomerang III L - Sunparadise Alu - A  9680  85.1 yes - 14:41:20  385  346  731  0 
 3 A  34  20 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang III ML - Dezair - CAF DEZ F  9682  85.1 yes - 14:41:22  384  346  730  0 
 3 A  35  98 ISENRING Rolf no Boomerang III ML - Carhartt - TVO CAR CH  9701  85.1 yes - 14:41:41  380  346  726  0 
 3 A  36  226 UEDA Shingo no Boomerang M - Team Daiwa - J  9702  85.1 yes - 14:41:42  380  346  726  0 
 3 A  37  330 GÖRDES Rüdiger no Boomerang L - www.mwz24.de - Aerosport - LTU - D  9745  85.1 yes - 14:42:25  370  346  716  0 
 3 A  38  34 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Boomerang III SM - Bigstar - Gin - Karrimor BIGS CH  9754  85.1 yes - 14:42:34  368  346  714  0 
 3 A  39  5 LAUSCH Norman no Boomerang L - Gin Gliders - NCV Porcher Marine GIN D  9994  85.1 yes - 14:46:34  318  346  664  0 
 3 A  40  62 WON Yongmook no Boomerang III SM - Gin - LG - Mooil GIN KOR  10089  85.1 yes - 14:48:09  300  346  646  0 
 3 A  41  13 OGISAWA Kaoru no Boomerang SM - Aerotact AT J  10108  85.1 yes - 14:48:28  297  346  643  0 
 3 A  42  113 EBERLE Klaus-Guenther no Sens C M - D  10114  85.1 yes - 14:48:34  296  346  642  0 
 3 A  43  55 SZAFARYN Len no Boomerang III L - USA  10125  85.1 yes - 14:48:45  294  346  640  0 
 3 A  44  150 YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega - Genese - J  10196  85.1 yes - 14:49:56  281  346  627  0 
 3 A  45  154 HIERLING Daniel no Stratus 4 M - D  10222  85.1 yes - 14:50:22  277  346  623  0 
 3 A  46  134 OHZAWA Yukihide no Krypton 23 - Aerotact - J  10233  85.1 yes - 14:50:33  275  346  621  0 
 3 A  47  125 MIYAKE Tatsuaki no Syncro 27 - Sports Opa Kite - J  10257  85.1 yes - 14:50:57  271  346  617  0 
 3 A  48  94 KAWAGUCHI Ryuta no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese.inc - J  10261  85.1 yes - 14:51:01  270  346  616  0 
 3 A  49  242 PARK Sang Joon no Boomerang III SM - KOR  10292  85.1 yes - 14:51:32  265  346  611  0 
 3 A  50  46 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  10304  85.1 yes - 14:51:44  263  346  609  609 
 3 A  50  251 YOON YANG KU no Boomerang II M GIN KOR  10304  85.1 yes - 14:51:44  263  346  609  0 
 3 A  52  331 SHOROKHOV Nikolay no Boomerang III ML - scanex - R  10310  85.1 yes - 14:51:50  262  346  608  0 
 3 A  53  50 KO Daeyoung no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net - KOR  10314  85.1 yes - 14:51:54  261  346  607  0 
 3 A  54  31 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no UP Targa M - CH  10318  85.1 yes - 14:51:58  261  346  607  0 
 3 A  55  14 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang ML - Aerotact AT J  10324  85.1 yes - 14:52:04  260  346  606  0 
 3 A  56  137 SCHOENAUER Urs no UP Targa ML - CH  10333  85.1 yes - 14:52:13  258  346  604  0 
 3 A  57  28 MIYATA Ayumu no Boomerang II S - WST - J  10340  85.1 yes - 14:52:20  257  346  603  0 
 3 A  58  135 NAKAGAWA Yoshiaki no Keara M - J  10348  85.1 yes - 14:52:28  256  346  602  0 
 3 A  58  281 IWASE Shigehiro no Krypton 25 - J  10348  85.1 yes - 14:52:28  256  346  602  0 
 3 A  60  170 DALE Rolf no Avax Rs 26 - Olden GRAD N  10351  85.1 yes - 14:52:31  255  346  601  0 
 3 A  61  21 LICINI Davide no Boomerang III Big Star - FSZ Zueri - Freeglide.ch BIG2 CH  10356  85.1 yes - 14:52:36  255  346  601  0 
 3 A  62  72 JESSOP Ulric no Boomerang RF M - GB  10358  85.1 yes - 14:52:38  254  346  600  0 
 3 A  63  277 SWAN Ryan no Boomerang II L - Super Fly - Zeal Opti - USA  10362  85.1 yes - 14:52:42  254  346  600  0 
 3 A  64  261 SEO Hong-su no Boomerang III M - KOR  10369  85.1 yes - 14:52:49  253  346  599  0 
 3 A  65  84 NAGASHIMA Shinichi no Omega 6 M - Genese ADVA J  10375  85.1 yes - 14:52:55  252  346  598  0 
 3 A  66  1111 CHATELAIN Denis no R Team palsecam.fr - Proto Targa R/UP F  10402  85.1 yes - 14:53:22  247  346  593  0 
 3 A  67  44 CARDONA Davide no Targa MS - Aire Cornizzolo - I  10429  85.1 yes - 14:53:49  243  346  589  0 
 3 A  68  89 GOTO Takehiro no Omega 5  27 - J  10436  85.1 yes - 14:53:56  242  346  588  0 
 3 A  69  106 TAKASUGI Shingo no Omega 5  27 - J  10449  85.1 yes - 14:54:09  240  346  586  0 
 3 A  70  224 DENNIS Stewart no Argon 24 - AUS  10464  85.1 yes - 14:54:24  238  346  584  0 
 3 A  71  145 SHITOMI Tetuyuki no Krypton 23 - J  10481  85.1 yes - 14:54:41  235  346  581  0 
 3 A  72  165 WICKI Markus no Avax Rx 24 - Remax - Teufenthal garage - CH  10528  85.1 yes - 14:55:28  229  346  575  0 
 3 A  73  38 CHAPUIS Jean Francois no Boomerang III M - NSD - Dezair DEZ F  10564  85.1 yes - 14:56:04  223  346  569  0 
 3 A  74  142 STAMELLOS Vagelis no UP Trango - Freedom Paragliding - Oakley - GRE  10588  85.1 yes - 14:56:28  220  346  566  0 
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 3 A  75  152 ARSBOG Arne no Trango Race M - N  10627  85.1 yes - 14:57:07  215  346  561  0 
 3 A  76  11 CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang III M - Carhartt - TVO - Zurich CAR CH  11046  85.1 yes - 15:04:06  163  346  509  0 
 3 A  77  237 KELLER Peter no Boomerang II ML - D  11067  85.1 yes - 15:04:27  161  346  507  0 
 3 A  78  112 TAKAGI Nozomu no Silex - Sports opa kite - J  11119  85.1 yes - 15:05:19  155  346  501  0 
 3 A  79  66 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  11301  85.1 yes - 15:08:21  137  346  483  483 
 3 A  80  316 KOJIMA Akira no Boomerang II L - J  11941  85.1 yes - 15:19:01  85  346  431  0 
 3 A  81  121 LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  11982  85.1 yes - 15:19:42  82  346  428  428 
 3 A  82  120 CARTER Matthew no Syncro 27 M - Windtech - Dixon's Airplay - USA  12138  85.1 yes - 15:22:18  72  346  418  0 
 3 A  83  263 CHOI Kyoung Seok no Ace M - KOR  12175  85.1 yes - 15:22:55  70  346  416  0 
 3 A  84  79 REED Eric no Nomad M - USA  12303  85.1 yes - 15:25:03  62  346  408  0 
 3 A  85  167 KAJIWARA Katsunori no Boomerang M - J  12944  85.1 yes - 15:35:44  30  346  376  0 
 3 A  86  37 JEANPIERRE Max no Blaster M ADYN F  0  84.9 no - -  0  345  345  0 
 3 A  87  124 DEBONS Joël no Blaster M ADYN CH  0  84.6 no - -  0  344  344  0 
 3 A  88  95 MORGENTHALER Simon no XIX SENS C3 - Swiss PMAG CH  0  84.3 no - -  0  343  343  0 
 3 A  89  286 YOSHIKAWA Masao no Boomerang M - J  0  81.5 no - -  0  332  332  0 
 3 A  90  228 ITO Hiroyuki no Boomerang M - J  0  75.4 no - -  0  307  307  0 
 3 A  91  201 TAMAI Atsushi no Krypton 21 - J  0  74.1 no - -  0  301  301  0 
 3 A  92  179 TAKAGI Hiroshi no Krypton 21 - J  0  71.7 no - -  0  292  292  0 
 3 A  93  103 TARAKANOV Alexey no Boomerang II - R  0  71.6 no - -  0  291  291  0 
 3 A  94  143 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  0  71.5 no - -  0  291  291  291 
 3 A  95  108 PROBST Ulrich no Keara M - D  0  70.3 no - -  0  286  286  0 
 3 A  96  282 KANAGAWA Toshiyuki no Boomerang XS - J  0  69.9 no - -  0  284  284  0 
 3 A  97  115 BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  0  69.3 no - -  0  282  282  282 
 3 A  98  229 JANG Guk ho no Boomerang III M - KOR  0  67.9 no - -  0  276  276  0 
 3 A  99  185 WADA Koji no Omega 5  24 - J  0  66.3 no - -  0  270  270  0 
 3 A  100  100 ADAMOVIC Dejan no Stratus 4RC M - KAL D.O.O. VENT SLO  0  65.9 no - -  0  268  268  0 
 3 A  101  169 HIERLING Marco no Stratus 4 RC M - D  0  65.8 no - -  0  268  268  0 
 3 A  102  178 IWASAWA Koki no Boomerang L - J  0  64.3 no - -  0  262  262  0 
 3 A  103  68 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  0  61.8 no - -  0  251  251  251 
 3 A  104  183 KATAGIRI Masato no Boomerang S - J  0  58.2 no - -  0  237  237  0 
 3 A  105  182 SUZUMURA Keiji no Boomerang L - J  0  57.2 no - -  0  233  233  0 
 3 A  106  198 YOSHIDA Kazuhiro no Boomerang II M - Fujitsu Geostream - J  0  55.5 no - -  0  226  226  0 
 3 A  107  246 KIM Boum Gak no Boomerang II L - www.cjpara.co.kr - KOR  0  47.4 no - -  0  193  193  0 
 3 A  107  218 HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  0  47.4 no - -  0  193  193  193 
 3 A  109  274 KIM Chi ho no Silex S - KOR  0  46.4 no - -  0  189  189  0 
 3 A  110  279 NAKAMURA Koichi no Whisper M - J  0  45.1 no - -  0  183  183  0 
 3 A  111  10 BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - Gin Gliders BIGS CH  0  43.5 no - -  0  177  177  0 
 3 A  112  332 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  0  42.3 no - -  0  172  172  172 
 3 A  113  235 HONG Pil Pyo no Ace M - KOR  0  39.8 no - -  0  162  162  0 
 3 A  114  230 SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  0  38.9 no - -  0  158  158  158 
 3 A  115  248 CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  0  38.5 no - -  0  157  157  157 
 3 A  116  148 KAMIYAMA Taro no Omega 5 - J  0  30.2 no - -  0  123  123  0 
 3 A  117  199 MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  0  27.6 no - -  0  112  112  112 
 3 A  118  164 TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  0  27.5 no - -  0  112  112  112 
 3 A  118  262 YOON Hyon Chang no Nomad M - KOR  0  27.5 no - -  0  112  112  0 
 3 A  120  160 WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  0  24.4 no - -  0  99  99  99 
 3 A  121  155 FUKUDA Takeshi no Silex 23 - Sports Opa Kite - J  0  24 no - -  0  98  98  0 
 3 A  122  189 PANKIEWICZ Tomasz no Avax Rs M - POL  0  22.5 no - -  0  92  92  0 
 3 A  123  85 ZAENGLEIN Brett no Syncro 27 - USA  0  20.4 no - -  0  83  83  0 
 3 A  124  141 TOPS Olivier no Tribute - Team Envol - Megeve - F  0  15.1 no - -  0  61  61  0 
 3 A  125  249 SONDEREGGER Gregor no Blaster M-Pro - Adamair - The Flatlanders - CH  0  7.8 no - -  0  32  32  0 
 3 A  126  241 LEE Youngbok no Boomerang M - Mooit Electronics - KOR  0  2.4 no - -  0  20  20  0 
 3 A  126  213 STROBL Ernst no U-Turn - XP 28 - D  0  2.4 no - -  0  20  20  0 
 3 A  126  210 SNOWDEN David no Blaster M - TBC ADYN GB  0  2.4 no - -  0  20  20  0 
 3 A  126  232 PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  0  2.4 no - -  0  20  20  20 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

WOMEN TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  3
30/03/2003 20:22:49 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 11:20:00  Window close: 12:35:00  First Takeoff: 12:00:00  Goal deadline: 17:30:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  85 
Distance:  85.1  Minimum distance:  40  Pilots over min. distance:  112  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  8778  Max. distance:  85.1 
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PCW

 3 A  1  35 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  9415  85.1 yes - 14:36:55  450  346  796  796 
 3 A  2  46 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  10304  85.1 yes - 14:51:44  263  346  609  609 
 3 A  3  66 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  11301  85.1 yes - 15:08:21  137  346  483  483 
 3 A  4  121 LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  11982  85.1 yes - 15:19:42  82  346  428  428 
 3 A  5  143 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  0  71.5 no - -  0  291  291  291 
 3 A  6  115 BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  0  69.3 no - -  0  282  282  282 
 3 A  7  68 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  0  61.8 no - -  0  251  251  251 
 3 A  8  218 HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  0  47.4 no - -  0  193  193  193 
 3 A  9  332 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  0  42.3 no - -  0  172  172  172 
 3 A  10  230 SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  0  38.9 no - -  0  158  158  158 
 3 A  11  248 CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  0  38.5 no - -  0  157  157  157 
 3 A  12  199 MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  0  27.6 no - -  0  112  112  112 
 3 A  13  164 TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  0  27.5 no - -  0  112  112  112 
 3 A  14  160 WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  0  24.4 no - -  0  99  99  99 
 3 A  15  232 PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  0  2.4 no - -  0  20  20  20 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

NATIONAL TEAM TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  3
30/03/2003 20:23:15 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 11:20:00  Window close: 12:35:00  First Takeoff: 12:00:00  Goal deadline: 17:30:00 
Pilots reported:  129  Pilots started:  129  Pilots in Goal:  85 
Distance:  85.1  Minimum distance:  40  Pilots over min. distance:  112  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  8778  Max. distance:  85.1 
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TASK CMP RANK NAT NAME TASK

 3 A  1 D Germany  2768 
 3 A  2 CH Switzerland  2661 
 3 A  3 F France  2655 
 3 A  4 A Austria  2570 
 3 A  5 CZ Czech Republic  2530 
 3 A  6 J Japan  2477 
 3 A  7 KOR Korea  2219 
 3 A  8 USA United States of America  2043 
 3 A  9 N Norway  1931 
 3 A  10 POR Portugal  1797 
 3 A  11 I Italy  1324 
 3 A  12 R Russian Federation  899 
 3 A  13 BRA Brazil  830 
 3 A  14 GB Great Britain  732 
 3 A  15 AUS Australia  584 
 3 A  16 GRE Greece  566 
 3 A  17 SWE Sweden  291 
 3 A  18 SLO Slovenia  268 
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TASK CMP RANK NAT NAME TASK

 3 A  19 POL Poland  92 
 3 A  20 SCOTScotland  0 
 3 A  21 ARG Argentina  0 
 3 A  22 MEX Mexico  0 
 3 A  23 LIB Libanon  0 
 3 A  24 BUL Bulgaria  0 
 3 A  25 CAN Canada  0 
 3 A  26 COL Columbia  0 
 3 A  27 CHI China  0 
 3 A  28 ZIM Zimbabwe  0 
 3 A  29 DEN Denmark  0 
 3 A  30 TURKTurkey  0 
 3 A  31 CHIL Chile  0 
 3 A  32 SVK Slovak Republic  0 
 3 A  33 B Belgium  0 
 3 A  34 VEN Venezuela  0 
 3 A  35 E Spain  0 
 3 A  36 H Hungary  0 
 3 A  37 LI Lithuania  0 
 3 A  38 NL Nederland  0 
 3 A  39 NZ New Zealand  0 
 3 A  40 PER Peru  0 
 3 A  41 FL Liechtenstein  0 
 3 A  42 CRO Croatia  0 
 3 A  43 IND India  0 
 3 A  44 SA South Africa  0 
 3 A  45 TWN Taiwan  0 
 3 A  46 WI West Indies  0 
 3 A  47 SER Serbia  0 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

COMPETITION RESULT  COMP. A
30/03/2003 20:23:29 

Page  1 

CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TSK 1 TSK 2 TSK 3 TSK 4 TSK 5 TSK 6 TSK 7 SUM

A  1  2 MARION Scotty no Boomerang  III M - Aérotact ATR USA  1000  631  803  0  0  0  0  2434 
A  2  16 SOUSA Americo no Targa M - Ceilhit VENT POR  751  568  1000  0  0  0  0  2319 
A  3  26 HAUSER Rene no Boomerang III M - Aerotact AT CH  793  553  935  0  0  0  0  2281 
A  4  117 WYSS Stefan no Boomerang III - Big Star - Salomon - skywings.ch BIGS CH  715  695  783  0  0  0  0  2193 
A  5  8 BROWN Frank no Boomerang L - Red Bull ATR BRA  758  572  830  0  0  0  0  2160 
A  6  7 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang ML - Aerotact ATR J  515  649  926  0  0  0  0  2090 
A  7  24 BRAUNER Tomas no Magus 25 - Mac Para - easy fly - CZ  551  709  802  0  0  0  0  2062 
A  8  110 ORLIK Martin no Boomerang III ML - Super Fly Inc. - CZ  306  812  932  0  0  0  0  2050 
A  9  3 CARON Jean Marc no Targa M UP1 F  444  704  895  0  0  0  0  2043 
A  10  29 EICHHOLZER Helmut no Boom III - Salomon - Mertl - Flugschule Salzburg PMAG A  894  220  905  0  0  0  0  2019 
A  11  1 HOFER Alex no Targa - spalti AG - Grindelvald - s.Oliver UP1 CH  874  230  914  0  0  0  0  2018 
A  12  4 SIEGEL Torsten no UP Targa M - VAUDE Sport UP2 D  440  653  884  0  0  0  0  1977 
A  13  33 ROTEN Mathias no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - North BIG2 CH  600  568  796  0  0  0  0  1964 
A  14  194 BACSAK Martin no Boomerang II ML - A  243  785  820  0  0  0  0  1848 
A  15  35 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  653  393  796  0  0  0  0  1842 
A  16  67 RÖSSEL Olivier no UP Proto M UP2 D  522  343  947  0  0  0  0  1812 
A  17  156 EBNER Helmut no Boomerang II L - www.zuchna.at - A  447  567  795  0  0  0  0  1809 
A  18  2548 CAZAUX Charles no R Team palsecam.fr - GVG - Morzine-Avoriaz - Targa R/UP F  276  626  880  0  0  0  0  1782 
A  19  11 CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang III M - Carhartt - TVO - Zurich CAR CH  715  513  509  0  0  0  0  1737 
A  20  330 GÖRDES Rüdiger no Boomerang L - www.mwz24.de - Aerosport - LTU - D  331  676  716  0  0  0  0  1723 
A  21  54 ERDAL Stein-Tore no Keara M - N  244  692  769  0  0  0  0  1705 
A  22  47 SCHALBER Alexander no Boomerang II M-Flugschule Salzburg - A  212  638  845  0  0  0  0  1695 
A  23  34 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Boomerang III SM - Bigstar - Gin - Karrimor BIGS CH  500  479  714  0  0  0  0  1693 
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TSK 1 TSK 2 TSK 3 TSK 4 TSK 5 TSK 6 TSK 7 SUM

A  24  28 MIYATA Ayumu no Boomerang II S - WST - J  448  623  603  0  0  0  0  1674 
A  25  15 KIM Jin Oh no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net ADVA KOR  318  561  792  0  0  0  0  1671 
A  26  18 NIES Volker no Omega Proto - Remax - Swiss - s'Oliver ADVA CH  354  490  802  0  0  0  0  1646 
A  27  38 CHAPUIS Jean Francois no Boomerang III M - NSD - Dezair DEZ F  597  474  569  0  0  0  0  1640 
A  28  39 MOREIRA Pedro no UP Targa M - Nokia VENT POR  290  552  797  0  0  0  0  1639 
A  29  211 SONG Gin Seok no Boomerang III M - NCV GIN KOR  341  493  781  0  0  0  0  1615 
A  30  98 ISENRING Rolf no Boomerang III ML - Carhartt - TVO CAR CH  298  551  726  0  0  0  0  1575 
A  31  19 KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M PMAG J  533  281  756  0  0  0  0  1570 
A  32  346 REGENSBURGER Thomas no Boomerang III L - Sunparadise Alu - A  280  551  731  0  0  0  0  1562 
A  33  55 SZAFARYN Len no Boomerang III L - USA  337  581  640  0  0  0  0  1558 
A  33  151 IZAWA Akira no Boomerang III - Toshiba - J  256  507  795  0  0  0  0  1558 
A  35  95 MORGENTHALER Simon no XIX SENS C3 - Swiss PMAG CH  197  1000  343  0  0  0  0  1540 
A  36  12 JOOS Achim no Avax  - Bruno Banani GRAD D  365  231  937  0  0  0  0  1533 
A  37  62 WON Yongmook no Boomerang III SM - Gin - LG - Mooil GIN KOR  334  551  646  0  0  0  0  1531 
A  38  22 MALECKI Andreas no Avax RSE - Pro-Dive.de - Turnpoint - Woody Valley GRAD D  212  506  806  0  0  0  0  1524 
A  39  226 UEDA Shingo no Boomerang M - Team Daiwa - J  306  489  726  0  0  0  0  1521 
A  40  31 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no UP Targa M - CH  141  719  607  0  0  0  0  1467 
A  41  13 OGISAWA Kaoru no Boomerang SM - Aerotact AT J  311  501  643  0  0  0  0  1455 
A  42  14 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang ML - Aerotact AT J  308  532  606  0  0  0  0  1446 
A  43  221 ARNOLD Bruno no Boomerang III M - Carhartt -TVO CAR CH  142  493  805  0  0  0  0  1440 
A  44  46 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  304  526  609  0  0  0  0  1439 
A  45  134 OHZAWA Yukihide no Krypton 23 - Aerotact - J  298  514  621  0  0  0  0  1433 
A  46  84 NAGASHIMA Shinichi no Omega 6 M - Genese ADVA J  302  529  598  0  0  0  0  1429 
A  47  94 KAWAGUCHI Ryuta no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese.inc - J  302  505  616  0  0  0  0  1423 
A  48  152 ARSBOG Arne no Trango Race M - N  291  561  561  0  0  0  0  1413 
A  49  72 JESSOP Ulric no Boomerang RF M - GB  245  566  600  0  0  0  0  1411 
A  50  154 HIERLING Daniel no Stratus 4 M - D  274  507  623  0  0  0  0  1404 
A  51  135 NAKAGAWA Yoshiaki no Keara M - J  252  547  602  0  0  0  0  1401 
A  52  242 PARK Sang Joon no Boomerang III SM - KOR  281  497  611  0  0  0  0  1389 
A  53  251 YOON YANG KU no Boomerang II M GIN KOR  284  493  609  0  0  0  0  1386 
A  54  21 LICINI Davide no Boomerang III Big Star - FSZ Zueri - Freeglide.ch BIG2 CH  229  553  601  0  0  0  0  1383 
A  55  6 MAURER Christian no UP Targa ML - Jugendheim Sternen UP1 CH  355  214  812  0  0  0  0  1381 
A  56  277 SWAN Ryan no Boomerang II L - Super Fly - Zeal Opti - USA  291  479  600  0  0  0  0  1370 
A  57  17 ANDRE Stéphane no UP Targa - CAF -  Club Elite 05 UP2 F  281  206  880  0  0  0  0  1367 
A  58  237 KELLER Peter no Boomerang II ML - D  362  478  507  0  0  0  0  1347 
A  59  170 DALE Rolf no Avax Rs 26 - Olden GRAD N  176  563  601  0  0  0  0  1340 
A  60  125 MIYAKE Tatsuaki no Syncro 27 - Sports Opa Kite - J  207  499  617  0  0  0  0  1323 
A  61  106 TAKASUGI Shingo no Omega 5  27 - J  227  506  586  0  0  0  0  1319 
A  62  89 GOTO Takehiro no Omega 5  27 - J  228  486  588  0  0  0  0  1302 
A  63  261 SEO Hong-su no Boomerang III M - KOR  238  462  599  0  0  0  0  1299 
A  64  145 SHITOMI Tetuyuki no Krypton 23 - J  210  507  581  0  0  0  0  1298 
A  65  66 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  269  531  483  0  0  0  0  1283 
A  66  331 SHOROKHOV Nikolay no Boomerang III ML - scanex - R  280  384  608  0  0  0  0  1272 
A  67  80 PEDRONCELLI Ermanno no UP Targa M - Aire Cornizzolo  - Aldo Coppola - VVF - I  466  70  735  0  0  0  0  1271 
A  68  165 WICKI Markus no Avax Rx 24 - Remax - Teufenthal garage - CH  381  301  575  0  0  0  0  1257 
A  68  20 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang III ML - Dezair - CAF DEZ F  21  506  730  0  0  0  0  1257 
A  70  112 TAKAGI Nozomu no Silex - Sports opa kite - J  299  443  501  0  0  0  0  1243 
A  71  79 REED Eric no Nomad M - USA  299  530  408  0  0  0  0  1237 
A  72  137 SCHOENAUER Urs no UP Targa ML - CH  63  554  604  0  0  0  0  1221 
A  72  113 EBERLE Klaus-Guenther no Sens C M - D  398  181  642  0  0  0  0  1221 
A  74  44 CARDONA Davide no Targa MS - Aire Cornizzolo - I  288  337  589  0  0  0  0  1214 
A  75  124 DEBONS Joël no Blaster M ADYN CH  215  628  344  0  0  0  0  1187 
A  76  5 LAUSCH Norman no Boomerang L - Gin Gliders - NCV Porcher Marine GIN D  305  214  664  0  0  0  0  1183 
A  77  10 BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - Gin Gliders BIGS CH  500  494  177  0  0  0  0  1171 
A  78  150 YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega - Genese - J  336  199  627  0  0  0  0  1162 
A  79  224 DENNIS Stewart no Argon 24 - AUS  256  315  584  0  0  0  0  1155 
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A  80  263 CHOI Kyoung Seok no Ace M - KOR  246  487  416  0  0  0  0  1149 
A  81  1111 CHATELAIN Denis no R Team palsecam.fr - Proto Targa R/UP F  267  276  593  0  0  0  0  1136 
A  82  316 KOJIMA Akira no Boomerang II L - J  256  402  431  0  0  0  0  1089 
A  83  142 STAMELLOS Vagelis no UP Trango - Freedom Paragliding - Oakley - GRE  271  223  566  0  0  0  0  1060 
A  84  169 HIERLING Marco no Stratus 4 RC M - D  375  393  268  0  0  0  0  1036 
A  85  37 JEANPIERRE Max no Blaster M ADYN F  467  206  345  0  0  0  0  1018 
A  86  178 IWASAWA Koki no Boomerang L - J  266  485  262  0  0  0  0  1013 
A  87  141 TOPS Olivier no Tribute - Team Envol - Megeve - F  408  543  61  0  0  0  0  1012 
A  88  229 JANG Guk ho no Boomerang III M - KOR  217  509  276  0  0  0  0  1002 
A  89  50 KO Daeyoung no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net - KOR  288  87  607  0  0  0  0  982 
A  90  286 YOSHIKAWA Masao no Boomerang M - J  407  213  332  0  0  0  0  952 
A  91  108 PROBST Ulrich no Keara M - D  273  388  286  0  0  0  0  947 
A  92  332 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  277  487  172  0  0  0  0  936 
A  93  281 IWASE Shigehiro no Krypton 25 - J  229  103  602  0  0  0  0  934 
A  94  120 CARTER Matthew no Syncro 27 M - Windtech - Dixon's Airplay - USA  400  104  418  0  0  0  0  922 
A  95  185 WADA Koji no Omega 5  24 - J  245  395  270  0  0  0  0  910 
A  96  148 KAMIYAMA Taro no Omega 5 - J  231  512  123  0  0  0  0  866 
A  97  182 SUZUMURA Keiji no Boomerang L - J  266  359  233  0  0  0  0  858 
A  98  246 KIM Boum Gak no Boomerang II L - www.cjpara.co.kr - KOR  205  446  193  0  0  0  0  844 
A  99  121 LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  297  103  428  0  0  0  0  828 
A  100  189 PANKIEWICZ Tomasz no Avax Rs M - POL  230  505  92  0  0  0  0  827 
A  101  143 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  220  305  291  0  0  0  0  816 
A  102  198 YOSHIDA Kazuhiro no Boomerang II M - Fujitsu Geostream - J  247  330  226  0  0  0  0  803 
A  103  228 ITO Hiroyuki no Boomerang M - J  274  216  307  0  0  0  0  797 
A  104  241 LEE Youngbok no Boomerang M - Mooit Electronics - KOR  274  489  20  0  0  0  0  783 
A  105  68 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  205  288  251  0  0  0  0  744 
A  106  274 KIM Chi ho no Silex S - KOR  247  279  189  0  0  0  0  715 
A  107  179 TAKAGI Hiroshi no Krypton 21 - J  200  208  292  0  0  0  0  700 
A  108  183 KATAGIRI Masato no Boomerang S - J  229  217  237  0  0  0  0  683 
A  109  167 KAJIWARA Katsunori no Boomerang M - J  21  282  376  0  0  0  0  679 
A  110  279 NAKAMURA Koichi no Whisper M - J  147  344  183  0  0  0  0  674 
A  111  103 TARAKANOV Alexey no Boomerang II - R  319  48  291  0  0  0  0  658 
A  112  262 YOON Hyon Chang no Nomad M - KOR  217  304  112  0  0  0  0  633 
A  113  282 KANAGAWA Toshiyuki no Boomerang XS - J  241  103  284  0  0  0  0  628 
A  114  201 TAMAI Atsushi no Krypton 21 - J  277  48  301  0  0  0  0  626 
A  115  218 HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  216  205  193  0  0  0  0  614 
A  116  155 FUKUDA Takeshi no Silex 23 - Sports Opa Kite - J  239  231  98  0  0  0  0  568 
A  117  210 SNOWDEN David no Blaster M - TBC ADYN GB  209  300  20  0  0  0  0  529 
A  117  115 BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  24  223  282  0  0  0  0  529 
A  119  235 HONG Pil Pyo no Ace M - KOR  247  103  162  0  0  0  0  512 
A  120  160 WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  226  180  99  0  0  0  0  505 
A  121  100 ADAMOVIC Dejan no Stratus 4RC M - KAL D.O.O. VENT SLO  24  212  268  0  0  0  0  504 
A  122  85 ZAENGLEIN Brett no Syncro 27 - USA  21  387  83  0  0  0  0  491 
A  123  230 SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  96  209  158  0  0  0  0  463 
A  124  248 CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  69  197  157  0  0  0  0  423 
A  125  213 STROBL Ernst no U-Turn - XP 28 - D  56  231  20  0  0  0  0  307 
A  126  164 TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  21  117  112  0  0  0  0  250 
A  127  199 MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  21  102  112  0  0  0  0  235 
A  128  249 SONDEREGGER Gregor no Blaster M-Pro - Adamair - The Flatlanders - CH  27  101  32  0  0  0  0  160 
A  129  232 PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  70  48  20  0  0  0  0  138 
.......................................................
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Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki
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A  1  35 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  653  393  796  0  0  0  0  1842 
A  2  46 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  304  526  609  0  0  0  0  1439 
A  3  66 BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  269  531  483  0  0  0  0  1283 
A  4  332 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  277  487  172  0  0  0  0  936 
A  5  121 LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  297  103  428  0  0  0  0  828 
A  6  143 ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  220  305  291  0  0  0  0  816 
A  7  68 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  205  288  251  0  0  0  0  744 
A  8  218 HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  216  205  193  0  0  0  0  614 
A  9  115 BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  24  223  282  0  0  0  0  529 
A  10  160 WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  226  180  99  0  0  0  0  505 
A  11  230 SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  96  209  158  0  0  0  0  463 
A  12  248 CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  69  197  157  0  0  0  0  423 
A  13  164 TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  21  117  112  0  0  0  0  250 
A  14  199 MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  21  102  112  0  0  0  0  235 
A  15  232 PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  70  48  20  0  0  0  0  138 
.......................................................
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2003
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki

NATIONAL TEAM COMPETITION RESULT  COMP. A
30/03/2003 20:24:10 
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A  1 CH Switzerland  2382  2414  2661  0  0  0  0  7457 
A  2 A Austria  1621  1990  2570  0  0  0  0  6181 
A  3 F France  1508  1873  2655  0  0  0  0  6036 
A  4 D Germany  1360  1836  2768  0  0  0  0  5964 
A  5 CZ Czech Republic  1510  1914  2530  0  0  0  0  5954 
A  6 J Japan  1496  1819  2477  0  0  0  0  5792 
A  7 USA United States of America  1737  1742  2043  0  0  0  0  5522 
A  8 KOR Korea  993  1621  2219  0  0  0  0  4833 
A  9 N Norway  711  1816  1931  0  0  0  0  4458 
A  10 POR Portugal  1041  1120  1797  0  0  0  0  3958 
A  11 I Italy  754  407  1324  0  0  0  0  2485 
A  12 GB Great Britain  475  968  732  0  0  0  0  2175 
A  13 BRA Brazil  758  572  830  0  0  0  0  2160 
A  14 R Russian Federation  599  432  899  0  0  0  0  1930 
A  15 AUS Australia  256  315  584  0  0  0  0  1155 
A  16 GRE Greece  271  223  566  0  0  0  0  1060 
A  17 POL Poland  230  505  92  0  0  0  0  827 
A  18 SWE Sweden  220  305  291  0  0  0  0  816 
A  19 SLO Slovenia  24  212  268  0  0  0  0  504 
A  20 SCOTScotland  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  21 ARG Argentina  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  22 MEX Mexico  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  23 LIB Libanon  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
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A  24 BUL Bulgaria  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  25 CAN Canada  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  26 COL Columbia  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  27 CHI China  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  28 ZIM Zimbabwe  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  29 TURKTurkey  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  30 DEN Denmark  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  31 CHIL Chile  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  32 SVK Slovak Republic  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  33 B Belgium  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  34 VEN Venezuela  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  35 H Hungary  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  36 E Spain  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  37 NL Nederland  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  38 LI Lithuania  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  39 FL Liechtenstein  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  40 NZ New Zealand  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  41 PER Peru  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  42 CRO Croatia  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  43 SA South Africa  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  44 IND India  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  45 WI West Indies  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  46 TWN Taiwan  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  47 SER Serbia  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 
.......................................................
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Teams Ranking - Ibaraki Japan

Task 1 Task 2 Task 3
Rank Team Total Rank Pts Rank Pts Rank Pts

1 Gin - Aerotact Racing 53 1 20 1 20 4 13
2 UP 1 34 4 13 15 1 1 20
3 Bigstar 32 3 15 6 10 9 7
3 Parapente Mag 32 2 17 11 5 6 10
3 UP 2 32 5 11 12 4 2 17
6 Ventus 31 11 5 3 15 5 11
7 Advance 29 7 9 5 11 7 9
8 Bigstar 2 27 10 6 2 17 12 4
8 Aérotact 26 8 8 4 13 11 5

10 Gradient 26 13 3 8 8 3 15
11 Carhartt 24 9 7 7 9 8 8
12 Gin Gliders 23 6 10 9 7 10 6
13 Dézair 9 15 1 10 6 14 2
13 R Team palsecam.fr 9 12 4 14 2 13 3
15 Aérodyne 6 14 2 13 3 15 1
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Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

Japan - Ibaraki
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RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT T1 T2 T3 SUM

 1  2 - MARION Scotty no Boomerang  III M - Aérotact ATR USA  1000  631  803  1803 
 2  29 - EICHHOLZER Helmut no Boom III - Salomon - Mertl - Flugschule Salzburg PMAG A  894  220  905  1799 
 3  1 - HOFER Alex no Targa - spalti AG - Grindelvald - s.Oliver UP1 CH  874  230  914  1788 
 4  16 - SOUSA Americo no Targa M - Ceilhit VENT POR  751  568  1000  1751 
 5  110 - ORLIK Martin no Boomerang III ML - Super Fly Inc. - CZ  306  812  932  1744 
 6  26 - HAUSER Rene no Boomerang III M - Aerotact AT CH  793  553  935  1728 
 7  194 - BACSAK Martin no Boomerang II ML - A  243  785  820  1605 
 8  3 - CARON Jean Marc no Targa M UP1 F  444  704  895  1599 
 9  8 - BROWN Frank no Boomerang L - Red Bull ATR BRA  758  572  830  1588 
 10  7 - TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang ML - Aerotact ATR J  515  649  926  1575 
 11  4 - SIEGEL Torsten no UP Targa M - VAUDE Sport UP2 D  440  653  884  1537 
 12  24 - BRAUNER Tomas no Magus 25 - Mac Para - easy fly - CZ  551  709  802  1511 
 13  2548 - CAZAUX Charles no R Team palsecam.fr - GVG - Morzine-Avoriaz - Targa R/UP F  276  626  880  1506 
 14  117 - WYSS Stefan no Boomerang III - Big Star - Salomon - skywings.ch BIGS CH  715  695  783  1498 
 15  47 - SCHALBER Alexander no Boomerang II M-Flugschule Salzburg - A  212  638  845  1483 
 16  67 - RÖSSEL Olivier no UP Proto M UP2 D  522  343  947  1469 
 17  54 - ERDAL Stein-Tore no Keara M - N  244  692  769  1461 
 18  35 - KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  653  393  796  1449 
 19  33 - ROTEN Mathias no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - North BIG2 CH  600  568  796  1396 
 20  330 - GÖRDES Rüdiger no Boomerang L - www.mwz24.de - Aerosport - LTU - D  331  676  716  1392 
 21  156 - EBNER Helmut no Boomerang II L - www.zuchna.at - A  447  567  795  1362 
 22  15 - KIM Jin Oh no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net ADVA KOR  318  561  792  1353 
 23  39 - MOREIRA Pedro no UP Targa M - Nokia VENT POR  290  552  797  1349 
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 24  95 - MORGENTHALER Simon no XIX SENS C3 - Swiss PMAG CH  197  1000  343  1343 
 25  31 - NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no UP Targa M - CH  141  719  607  1326 
 26  22 - MALECKI Andreas no Avax RSE - Pro-Dive.de - Turnpoint - Woody Valley GRAD D  212  506  806  1312 
 27  151 - IZAWA Akira no Boomerang III - Toshiba - J  256  507  795  1302 
 27  12 - JOOS Achim no Avax  - Bruno Banani GRAD D  365  231  937  1302 
 29  221 - ARNOLD Bruno no Boomerang III M - Carhartt -TVO CAR CH  142  493  805  1298 
 30  18 - NIES Volker no Omega Proto - Remax - Swiss - s'Oliver ADVA CH  354  490  802  1292 
 31  19 - KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M PMAG J  533  281  756  1289 
 32  346 - REGENSBURGER Thomas no Boomerang III L - Sunparadise Alu - A  280  551  731  1282 
 33  98 - ISENRING Rolf no Boomerang III ML - Carhartt - TVO CAR CH  298  551  726  1277 
 34  211 - SONG Gin Seok no Boomerang III M - NCV GIN KOR  341  493  781  1274 
 35  20 - BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang III ML - Dezair - CAF DEZ F  21  506  730  1236 
 36  11 - CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang III M - Carhartt - TVO - Zurich CAR CH  715  513  509  1228 
 37  28 - MIYATA Ayumu no Boomerang II S - WST - J  448  623  603  1226 
 38  55 - SZAFARYN Len no Boomerang III L - USA  337  581  640  1221 
 39  226 - UEDA Shingo no Boomerang M - Team Daiwa - J  306  489  726  1215 
 40  34 - MORGENTHALER Stephan no Boomerang III SM - Bigstar - Gin - Karrimor BIGS CH  500  479  714  1214 
 41  80 - PEDRONCELLI Ermanno no UP Targa M - Aire Cornizzolo  - Aldo Coppola - VVF - I  466  70  735  1201 
 42  62 - WON Yongmook no Boomerang III SM - Gin - LG - Mooil GIN KOR  334  551  646  1197 
 43  6 - MAURER Christian no UP Targa ML - Jugendheim Sternen UP1 CH  355  214  812  1167 
 44  72 - JESSOP Ulric no Boomerang RF M - GB  245  566  600  1166 
 44  38 - CHAPUIS Jean Francois no Boomerang III M - NSD - Dezair DEZ F  597  474  569  1166 
 46  170 - DALE Rolf no Avax Rs 26 - Olden GRAD N  176  563  601  1164 
 47  17 - ANDRE Stéphane no UP Targa - CAF -  Club Elite 05 UP2 F  281  206  880  1161 
 48  137 - SCHOENAUER Urs no UP Targa ML - CH  63  554  604  1158 
 49  21 - LICINI Davide no Boomerang III Big Star - FSZ Zueri - Freeglide.ch BIG2 CH  229  553  601  1154 
 50  135 - NAKAGAWA Yoshiaki no Keara M - J  252  547  602  1149 
 51  13 - OGISAWA Kaoru no Boomerang SM - Aerotact AT J  311  501  643  1144 
 52  14 - TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang ML - Aerotact AT J  308  532  606  1138 
 53  46 - RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  304  526  609  1135 
 53  134 - OHZAWA Yukihide no Krypton 23 - Aerotact - J  298  514  621  1135 
 55  154 - HIERLING Daniel no Stratus 4 M - D  274  507  623  1130 
 56  84 - NAGASHIMA Shinichi no Omega 6 M - Genese ADVA J  302  529  598  1127 
 57  152 - ARSBOG Arne no Trango Race M - N  291  561  561  1122 
 58  94 - KAWAGUCHI Ryuta no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese.inc - J  302  505  616  1121 
 59  125 - MIYAKE Tatsuaki no Syncro 27 - Sports Opa Kite - J  207  499  617  1116 
 60  242 - PARK Sang Joon no Boomerang III SM - KOR  281  497  611  1108 
 61  251 - YOON YANG KU no Boomerang II M GIN KOR  284  493  609  1102 
 62  106 - TAKASUGI Shingo no Omega 5  27 - J  227  506  586  1092 
 63  145 - SHITOMI Tetuyuki no Krypton 23 - J  210  507  581  1088 
 64  277 - SWAN Ryan no Boomerang II L - Super Fly - Zeal Opti - USA  291  479  600  1079 
 65  89 - GOTO Takehiro no Omega 5  27 - J  228  486  588  1074 
 66  261 - SEO Hong-su no Boomerang III M - KOR  238  462  599  1061 
 67  113 - EBERLE Klaus-Guenther no Sens C M - D  398  181  642  1040 
 68  66 - BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  269  531  483  1014 
 69  10 - BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang III M - Bigstar - Gin Gliders BIGS CH  500  494  177  994 
 70  331 - SHOROKHOV Nikolay no Boomerang III ML - scanex - R  280  384  608  992 
 71  237 - KELLER Peter no Boomerang II ML - D  362  478  507  985 
 72  124 - DEBONS Joël no Blaster M ADYN CH  215  628  344  972 
 73  5 - LAUSCH Norman no Boomerang L - Gin Gliders - NCV Porcher Marine GIN D  305  214  664  969 
 74  150 - YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega - Genese - J  336  199  627  963 
 75  165 - WICKI Markus no Avax Rx 24 - Remax - Teufenthal garage - CH  381  301  575  956 
 76  141 - TOPS Olivier no Tribute - Team Envol - Megeve - F  408  543  61  951 
 77  112 - TAKAGI Nozomu no Silex - Sports opa kite - J  299  443  501  944 
 78  79 - REED Eric no Nomad M - USA  299  530  408  938 
 79  44 - CARDONA Davide no Targa MS - Aire Cornizzolo - I  288  337  589  926 
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 80  263 - CHOI Kyoung Seok no Ace M - KOR  246  487  416  903 
 81  224 - DENNIS Stewart no Argon 24 - AUS  256  315  584  899 
 82  50 - KO Daeyoung no Omega 5 M - www.jinoh.net - KOR  288  87  607  895 
 83  1111 - CHATELAIN Denis no R Team palsecam.fr - Proto Targa R/UP F  267  276  593  869 
 84  142 - STAMELLOS Vagelis no UP Trango - Freedom Paragliding - Oakley - GRE  271  223  566  837 
 85  316 - KOJIMA Akira no Boomerang II L - J  256  402  431  833 
 86  281 - IWASE Shigehiro no Krypton 25 - J  229  103  602  831 
 87  120 - CARTER Matthew no Syncro 27 M - Windtech - Dixon's Airplay - USA  400  104  418  818 
 88  37 - JEANPIERRE Max no Blaster M ADYN F  467  206  345  812 
 89  229 - JANG Guk ho no Boomerang III M - KOR  217  509  276  785 
 90  169 - HIERLING Marco no Stratus 4 RC M - D  375  393  268  768 
 91  332 - MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  277  487  172  764 
 92  241 - LEE Youngbok no Boomerang M - Mooit Electronics - KOR  274  489  20  763 
 93  178 - IWASAWA Koki no Boomerang L - J  266  485  262  751 
 94  148 - KAMIYAMA Taro no Omega 5 - J  231  512  123  743 
 95  286 - YOSHIKAWA Masao no Boomerang M - J  407  213  332  739 
 96  189 - PANKIEWICZ Tomasz no Avax Rs M - POL  230  505  92  735 
 97  121 - LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  297  103  428  725 
 98  108 - PROBST Ulrich no Keara M - D  273  388  286  674 
 99  185 - WADA Koji no Omega 5  24 - J  245  395  270  665 
 100  167 - KAJIWARA Katsunori no Boomerang M - J  21  282  376  658 
 101  246 - KIM Boum Gak no Boomerang II L - www.cjpara.co.kr - KOR  205  446  193  651 
 102  182 - SUZUMURA Keiji no Boomerang L - J  266  359  233  625 
 103  103 - TARAKANOV Alexey no Boomerang II - R  319  48  291  610 
 104  143 - ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  220  305  291  596 
 105  228 - ITO Hiroyuki no Boomerang M - J  274  216  307  581 
 106  201 - TAMAI Atsushi no Krypton 21 - J  277  48  301  578 
 107  198 - YOSHIDA Kazuhiro no Boomerang II M - Fujitsu Geostream - J  247  330  226  577 
 108  68 - UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  205  288  251  539 
 109  279 - NAKAMURA Koichi no Whisper M - J  147  344  183  527 
 110  274 - KIM Chi ho no Silex S - KOR  247  279  189  526 
 111  282 - KANAGAWA Toshiyuki no Boomerang XS - J  241  103  284  525 
 112  262 - YOON Hyon Chang no Nomad M - KOR  217  304  112  521 
 113  210 - SNOWDEN David no Blaster M - TBC ADYN GB  209  300  20  509 
 114  115 - BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  24  223  282  505 
 115  179 - TAKAGI Hiroshi no Krypton 21 - J  200  208  292  500 
 116  100 - ADAMOVIC Dejan no Stratus 4RC M - KAL D.O.O. VENT SLO  24  212  268  480 
 117  85 - ZAENGLEIN Brett no Syncro 27 - USA  21  387  83  470 
 117  155 - FUKUDA Takeshi no Silex 23 - Sports Opa Kite - J  239  231  98  470 
 119  183 - KATAGIRI Masato no Boomerang S - J  229  217  237  466 
 120  218 - HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  216  205  193  421 
 121  235 - HONG Pil Pyo no Ace M - KOR  247  103  162  409 
 122  160 - WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  226  180  99  406 
 123  230 - SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  96  209  158  367 
 124  248 - CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  69  197  157  354 
 125  213 - STROBL Ernst no U-Turn - XP 28 - D  56  231  20  287 
 126  164 - TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  21  117  112  229 
 127  199 - MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  21  102  112  214 
 128  249 - SONDEREGGER Gregor no Blaster M-Pro - Adamair - The Flatlanders - CH  27  101  32  133 
 129  232 - PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  70  48  20  118 
.......................................................
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Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine
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 1  35 - KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ  653  393  796  1449 
 2  46 - RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH  304  526  609  1135 
 3  66 - BRILLE Caroline yes Omega 5 ADVA F  269  531  483  1014 
 4  332 - MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang XS - Aerotact ATR J  277  487  172  764 
 5  121 - LICINI Caroll yes Boomerang III S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH  297  103  428  725 
 6  143 - ALFREDSSON Lena yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders - SWE  220  305  291  596 
 7  68 - UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH  205  288  251  539 
 8  115 - BRUDESETH Berit yes Trango race S UP1 N  24  223  282  505 
 9  218 - HIRAKI Keiko yes Syncro 25 - J  216  205  193  421 
 10  160 - WADA Yuka yes Bliss 24 - J  226  180  99  406 
 11  230 - SATO Yuko yes Nomad XS - J  96  209  158  367 
 12  248 - CHOI Young Sook yes Ace XS - KOR  69  197  157  354 
 13  164 - TAKAFUJI Toyoko yes Boomerang XS - J  21  117  112  229 
 14  199 - MACASKILL Fiona yes - - GB  21  102  112  214 
 15  232 - PARK Junghun yes Omega 5 S - www.jinoh.net - KOR  70  48  20  118 
.......................................................
 15 
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Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP
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 1 CH Switzerland  2382  2414  2661  7457 
 2 A Austria  1621  1990  2570  6181 
 3 F France  1508  1873  2655  6036 
 4 D Germany  1360  1836  2768  5964 
 5 CZ Czech Republic  1510  1914  2530  5954 
 6 J Japan  1496  1819  2477  5792 
 7 USA United States of America  1737  1742  2043  5522 
 8 KOR Korea  993  1621  2219  4833 
 9 N Norway  711  1816  1931  4458 
 10 POR Portugal  1041  1120  1797  3958 
 11 I Italy  754  407  1324  2485 
 12 GB Great Britain  475  968  732  2175 
 13 BRA Brazil  758  572  830  2160 
 14 R Russian Federation  599  432  899  1930 
 15 AUS Australia  256  315  584  1155 
 16 GRE Greece  271  223  566  1060 
 17 POL Poland  230  505  92  827 
 18 SWE Sweden  220  305  291  816 
 19 SLO Slovenia  24  212  268  504 
 20 SCOTScotland  0  0  0  0 
 20 ARG Argentina  0  0  0  0 
 20 MEX Mexico  0  0  0  0 
 20 LIB Libanon  0  0  0  0 
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 20 BUL Bulgaria  0  0  0  0 
 20 CAN Canada  0  0  0  0 
 20 COL Columbia  0  0  0  0 
 20 CHI China  0  0  0  0 
 20 ZIM Zimbabwe  0  0  0  0 
 20 TURKTurkey  0  0  0  0 
 20 DEN Denmark  0  0  0  0 
 20 CHIL Chile  0  0  0  0 
 20 SVK Slovak Republic  0  0  0  0 
 20 B Belgium  0  0  0  0 
 20 VEN Venezuela  0  0  0  0 
 20 H Hungary  0  0  0  0 
 20 E Spain  0  0  0  0 
 20 NL Nederland  0  0  0  0 
 20 LI Lithuania  0  0  0  0 
 20 FL Liechtenstein  0  0  0  0 
 20 NZ New Zealand  0  0  0  0 
 20 PER Peru  0  0  0  0 
 20 CRO Croatia  0  0  0  0 
 20 SA South Africa  0  0  0  0 
 20 IND India  0  0  0  0 
 20 WI West Indies  0  0  0  0 
 20 TWN Taiwan  0  0  0  0 
 20 SER Serbia  0  0  0  0 
.......................................................
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Teams Ranking - World Cup 2003

Task 1 Task 2 Task 3
Rank Team Total Rank Pts Rank Pts Rank Pts

1 Gin - Aerotact Racing 40 1 20 1 20 4 13
2 UP 1 33 4 13 15 1 1 20
3 UP 2 28 5 11 12 4 2 17
3 Parapente Mag 27 2 17 11 5 6 10
3 Ventus 26 11 5 3 15 5 11
6 Bigstar 25 3 15 6 10 9 7
7 Bigstar 2 23 10 6 2 17 12 4
8 Gradient 23 13 3 8 8 3 15
8 Aérotact 21 8 8 4 13 11 5

10 Advance 20 7 9 5 11 7 9
11 Carhartt 17 9 7 7 9 8 8
12 Gin Gliders 17 6 10 9 7 10 6
13 Dézair 8 15 1 10 6 14 2
14 R Team palsecam.fr 7 12 4 14 2 13 3
15 Aérodyne 5 14 2 13 3 15 1

1 task results is discarded every 3 tasks.



Team Members

Ibaraki - Japan 2003
Advance Gin Gliders

18 Volker Nies 5 Norman Lausch
15 Jinoh Kim 211 Gin Seok Song
84 Shinichi Nagashima 251 Yang Ku Yoon
66 Caroline Brille 62 Won Yong Mok

Aerodyne Gin - Aerotact Racing
124 Joel Debons 2 Scotty Marion
210 Dave Snowden 8 Franck Brown
37 Max Jeanpierre 7 Shoishiro Tadano

Aerotact 332 Noriko Mizunuma
26 René Hauser Gradient
13 Kaoru Ogisawa 12 Achim Joos
14 Tsuji Tsuyoshi 22 Andreas Malecki

Bigstar 170 Rolf Dale
117 Stefan Wyss Parapente Mag
34 Stephan Morgenthaler 29 Helmut Eicholtzer
10 Hans Bollinger 95 Simon Morgenthaler
46 Elisabeth Rauchenberger 19 Masataka Kawachi

Bigstar 2 35 Petra Krausova
33 Matthias Rothen R Team - palsecam.fr
21 Davide Licini 2548 Charles Cazaux

121 Caroll Licini 1111 Denis Chatelain
Carhartt - Gin UP Team 1

11 Toni Caniglia 1 Alex Hofer
98 Rolf Isenring 3 Jean-Marc Caron

221 Bruno Arnold 6 Christian Maurer
Dezair 115 Berith Brudeseth

20 Yvan BOULLEN UP Team 2
38 Jean-François Chapuis 4 Torsten Siegel

67 Oliver Rössel
17 Stephane André

Ventus
16 Americo Sousa
39 Pedro Moreira

160 Dejan Adamovic
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